
Ranked List No. : 1027/2025/ROQ Cat. No. : 584/2024

   KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer on
Rs. 37400-79000/- in Local Self Government Department (Group III LIDE Sub Group (a) Civil Wing), found
suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit on the basis of OMR Test held on 27.06.2025. This
Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 03.12.2025.

Ranked List for the post of First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer on Rs. 37400-
79000/- in Local Self Government Department (Group III LIDE Sub Group (a) Civil Wing)

NOTIFICATION

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

Main List

1 1019731 80.00 13.350 93.350 EZHAVA13/12/1997 SPAMOOLYA K SUDHAKARAN

2 1019137 86.67 86.670 EZHAVA11/09/1993SHILJA SURESHKUMAR

3 1029863 77.67 8.900 86.570 THIYYA29/06/1993 SPSHYAM S

4 1016396 85.00 85.000 M-MUSLIM14/08/1998RUKHSANA PARVEEN

5 1016752 85.00 85.000 EZHAVA06/12/1999ANJITHA RAJAN

6 1016947 85.00 85.000 30/09/2000LINIYA MERIN MATHEW

7 1004464 84.33 84.330 EZHAVA01/01/1999SREERESHMI P M

8 1007842 84.00 84.000 EZHAVA30/08/1996ARYA S

9 1019063 84.00 84.000 V-ASARI26/01/2000ASWATHY C R

10 1003920 83.67 83.670 EZHAVA30/05/1997AISWARYA AJITH R A

11 1025216 83.67 83.670 THIYYA26/08/1997GOPIKA A P

12 1030549 83.67 83.670 THIYYA04/10/2001ADITHYA K V

13 1028872 83.33 83.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

15/02/1996DHANJUSHA A K

14 1011964 83.33 83.330 EZHAVA01/05/1998AHALYA S

15 1028609 83.33 83.330 THIYYA12/08/1998SRUTHI P

16 1018557 83.00 83.000 THIYYA26/05/1991ROOPA KRISHNAN

17 1027426 83.00 83.000 OBC-SALIYAS03/06/1998VISHNU S

18 1025868 83.00 83.000 THIYYA04/09/2000ANAGHA N

19 1004550 82.67 82.670 21/03/1994ARATHY T

20 1021375 82.67 82.670 OBC-Saiva vellala in
Palakkad District

13/06/1999NIVEDHITHA R



2 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

21 1009025 82.67 82.670 11/07/2000ANJALY G S

22 1011530 82.67 82.670 21/09/2000JITHIN S

23 1025726 82.33 82.330 OBC-
VELUTHEDATHU

NAIR

30/05/1994NIVYA T

24 1023301 82.33 82.330 THIYYA21/04/1996AISWARYA C

25 1020713 82.33 82.330 EZHAVA19/05/1996ANJANA P MANI

26 1021416 82.33 82.330 M-MAPPILA01/03/1997RAEESA K K

27 1026318 82.33 82.330 M-MAPPILA12/07/1997NASLA V

28 1012958 82.33 82.330 D-DHEEVARA26/04/2000LEKSHMI GIREESH

29 1028860 82.00 82.000 THIYYA03/11/1992ASHIKA K

30 1025364 82.00 82.000 THIYYA25/07/1998ANAGHA K M

31 1029677 82.00 82.000 29/01/2002HARSHA K

32 1030681 81.67 81.670 V-VISWAKARMA15/04/1994AKSHAYA P V

33 1025223 81.67 81.670 THIYYA20/05/1995ATHIRA A

34 1007572 81.67 81.670 Nadars included in
SIUC

21/05/1996LIJIN S RUSSEL

35 1019387 81.67 81.670 D-MUKKUVAN11/09/1996AISWARYA A S

36 1008629 81.67 81.670 10/07/1998PARVATHY S

37 1012080 81.67 81.670 EZHAVA28/09/2000ADITHYA SURESH

38 1007952 81.67 81.670 EZHAVA23/10/2001DEVIKA LAL

39 1028910 81.33 81.330 08/12/1996SNEHA R

40 1027039 81.33 81.330 M-MAPPILA30/03/1997ANJALA NASREEN Z

41 1022705 81.33 81.330 M-MAPPILA25/05/1997SHAHID MUNEER M

42 1008467 81.33 81.330 EZHAVA20/04/1999PARVATHY SUNIL

43 1008646 81.33 81.330 EZHAVA03/03/2001KRISHNA GANGAN

44 1019213 73.00 8.010 81.010 EZHAVA22/03/1996 SPANJITHA P B

45 1012297 81.00 81.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

25/10/1992REMYA KRISHNAN R

46 1018719 81.00 81.000 OBC-
EZHUTHACHAN

17/03/1993ANJALI P

47 1006226 81.00 81.000 20/05/1994ANJU WILSON

48 1003925 81.00 81.000 M-MUSLIM06/12/1997ASHIDA SHABEER S

49 1013662 81.00 81.000 EZHAVA31/03/1998ATHIRA M

50 1011735 81.00 81.000 12/06/1998ADARSH T PILLAI



3 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

51 1011835 81.00 81.000 OBC-
VELUTHEDATHU

NAIR

20/09/1998ABHISHEK RAVI

52 1029134 81.00 81.000 THIYYA29/12/1998ASWATHI K

53 1008915 81.00 81.000 19/08/1999PARVATHY S RAJ

54 1025009 81.00 81.000 M-MUSLIM05/09/2000MOHAMMED SHAMEEM U

55 1018343 80.67 80.670 02/05/1991NEETHU K

56 1019393 80.67 80.670 30/12/1992ELVIN JACOB

57 1020973 80.67 80.670 OBC-
EZHUTHACHAN

23/06/1998GOKUL KRISHNA M S

58 1030338 80.67 80.670 OBC-SALIYAS13/12/1999ANUSHREE A P

59 1015205 80.67 80.670 EZHAVA12/10/2000DEVADHATH MOHAN

60 1026419 80.33 80.330 THIYYA11/04/1992GANA V B

61 1009536 80.33 80.330 M-MUSLIM13/05/1993SALMA BEEGUM S

62 1029499 80.33 80.330 OBC-SALIYAS05/07/1993RINSHA C

63 1026349 80.33 80.330 13/11/1995ADHEENA R S

64 1014965 80.33 80.330 M-MUSLIM07/11/1996NYLE NAZAR

65 1023142 80.33 80.330 M-MAPPILA15/08/1997JASNA P

66 1010676 80.33 80.330 28/05/1999JUSTINE JOY

67 1017287 80.33 80.330 M-MUSLIM05/02/2000ASHIF ALIYAR

68 1006082 80.33 80.330 Nadars included in
SIUC

02/11/2000JIGISHA J R

69 1030898 80.33 80.330 THIYYA07/06/2001DILNA P V

70 1004138 80.33 80.330 EZHAVA21/12/2001VISHNU PRIYA A S

71 1031096 80.33 80.330 THIYYA14/02/2003AKSHAY K V

72 1020452 80.00 80.000 M-MUSLIM18/05/1992SHAJITHA A U

73 1018047 80.00 80.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

08/10/1996SHABIN LALU

74 1004337 80.00 80.000 EZHAVA18/11/1996KARUNA DILEEP

75 1009972 80.00 80.000 EZHAVA26/05/1997AJINRAJ R L

76 1005000 80.00 80.000 08/07/1997AMRUTHA B NAIR

77 1018375 80.00 80.000 18/08/1998ATHIRA V

78 1020110 79.67 79.670 18/04/1991STEFFI SARA ABRAHAM

79 1018795 79.67 79.670 EZHAVA23/02/1993ROSHINI P M

80 1012132 79.67 79.670 22/03/1993MEERA MANIYAN



4 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

81 1008180 79.67 79.670 THIYYA19/05/1993APOORVA KRISHNA

82 1010647 79.67 79.670 OBC-
VEERASAIVAS[YOG
ISYOGEESWARA]

24/12/1993AMAL M P

83 1011508 79.67 79.670 EZHAVA29/04/1994SREELAKSHMI R

84 1026316 79.67 79.670 OBC-SALIYAS11/05/1995ANJU B

85 1015809 79.67 79.670 22/08/1995MINNU MARIAM JHONI

86 1022711 79.67 79.670 EZHAVA20/12/1995ANANTHU N G

87 1026612 79.67 79.670 M-MAPPILA02/05/1996THAMANNA BASHEER P

88 1003046 79.67 79.670 M-MUSLIM22/05/1997ZIZA F

89 1026079 79.67 79.670 M-MAPPILA27/08/1998AYISHA SHEBIN M

90 1026215 79.67 79.670 THIYYA14/07/1999ANAGHA K P

91 1009743 79.67 79.670 26/09/1999NANDHU M

92 1008695 79.67 79.670 08/06/2000GREESHMA J

93 1024989 79.67 79.670 M-MAPPILA17/08/2000MUHAMMED SHAREEF K T

94 1016226 79.33 79.330 21/04/1992ANUKRISHNA M

95 1015813 79.33 79.330 D-ARAYAN19/08/1993CHINCHU P C

96 1018607 79.33 79.330 OBC-
EZHUTHACHAN

31/03/1994SURABHI M S

97 1025366 79.33 79.330 M-MAPPILA20/03/1997HASEENA K M

98 1013930 79.33 79.330 V-VISWAKARMA02/09/1997THEERTHA P S

99 1030499 79.33 79.330 01/03/1998SREESHMA M

100 1014012 79.33 79.330 07/10/1998ANITHA JOSE

101 1016390 79.33 79.330 EZHAVA27/11/1998ATHIRA K R

102 1017067 79.33 79.330 M-MUSLIM13/02/1999RISHAINA C A

103 1008836 79.33 79.330 OBC-
VELUTHEDATHU

NAIR

26/04/1999ANASUYA M S

104 1005117 79.33 79.330 12/12/1999ADITHYA D A

105 1021221 79.33 79.330 EZHAVA05/05/2000ARYA S

106 1022137 79.33 79.330 EZHAVA23/07/2000SIDHARTH S

107 1006976 79.33 79.330 21/12/2001ABHIRAM V S

108 1029197 79.00 79.000 THIYYA12/09/1995NAYANA M

109 1030072 79.00 79.000 THIYYA30/01/1996SACHIN P



5 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

110 1028428 79.00 79.000 THIYYA06/08/1997APARNA P R

111 1020204 79.00 79.000 10/11/1997BIBIN BENNY C

112 1029552 79.00 79.000 OBC-MANIYANI08/07/1998GOPIKA K

113 1003050 79.00 79.000 OBC-VANIKA
VAISYA

02/05/1999SRUTHY M S

114 1013776 79.00 79.000 EZHAVA08/07/1999ANJU C S

115 1012326 79.00 79.000 EZHAVA29/07/2000ANUSREE S

116 1006719 79.00 79.000 18/09/2000MIDHUN MOHAN

117 1026509 79.00 79.000 27/03/2001ABHIRAMI P S

118 1012306 79.00 79.000 20/10/2001SANDRA V

119 1005942 79.00 79.000 Nadars included in
SIUC

20/07/2002NAVYA PRASAD A

120 1029002 78.67 78.670 OBC-VANIYAN12/05/1988LIJNA P

121 1015998 78.67 78.670 M-MUSLIM28/10/1988SAJMIN SALIM

122 1030422 78.67 78.670 OBC-YADAVAS13/04/1991ANJU C V

123 1003076 78.67 78.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

13/05/1992RADHIKA P NAIR

124 1009629 78.67 78.670 M-MUSLIM29/10/1992MANSIJA A S

125 1007808 78.67 78.670 EZHAVA30/03/1994DHANYA PRATHAP

126 1026325 78.67 78.670 07/09/1994MALAVIKA M S

127 1009330 78.67 78.670 EZHAVA23/12/1994AKHILA LAL

128 1021844 78.67 78.670 THIYYA06/07/1995ASWATHI P M

129 1007682 78.67 78.670 EZHAVA23/09/1995ANJALI SURESH

130 1004268 78.67 78.670 25/01/1996ANJANA R KRISHNAN

131 1025177 78.67 78.670 THIYYA13/03/1996ASWANI K E

132 1009383 78.67 78.670 EZHAVA22/06/1996ANUSREE HEMAN

133 1004441 78.67 78.670 EZHAVA10/07/1997LEKSHMI SREEKUMAR

134 1004499 78.67 78.670 M-MUSLIM18/04/1998ANSHA J S

135 1005989 78.67 78.670 Nadars included in
SIUC

17/06/1998PRABHITHA Y DAS

136 1017741 78.67 78.670 EZHAVA22/12/1998SUJIT NARAYAN S

137 1010730 78.67 78.670 M-MUSLIM11/12/1999HAFIZ A

138 1011341 78.67 78.670 EZHAVA22/12/1999KRISHNENTHU N

139 1014546 78.67 78.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

02/01/2002JOEL GEORGE



6 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

140 1007550 78.67 78.670 Nadars included in
SIUC

25/05/2002ABHIN T DEV

141 1015879 78.67 78.670 EZHAVA11/10/2002NEHA AJAYAKUMAR

142 1006509 78.67 78.670 LC01/11/2002ANAGHA C S

143 1003564 78.33 78.330 OBC-MANIYANI23/10/1992DRISHYA P

144 1017083 78.33 78.330 EZHAVA30/03/1994AKHILA ANILKUMAR

145 1023917 78.33 78.330 M-MUSLIM15/07/1995NAFILA RAHMAN K

146 1019924 78.33 78.330 09/11/1995DINESH K ANAND

147 1016193 78.33 78.330 EZHAVA22/04/1996ANJITHA SAJEEV

148 1025189 78.33 78.330 THIYYA07/11/1996RHISHI RAJ K

149 1017213 78.33 78.330 M-MUSLIM26/05/1997FAMITHA SHAMSUDHEEN

150 1006349 78.33 78.330 Nadars included in
SIUC

02/03/1998HYMA C J

151 1027361 78.33 78.330 V-KAMMALA18/11/1998HARIKRISHNAN S P

152 1019047 78.33 78.330 OBC-
EZHUTHACHAN

18/12/1998DINUJA E V

153 1015855 78.33 78.330 EZHAVA26/12/1998ABHIRAMI VIKRAM

154 1029856 78.33 78.330 M-MUSLIM07/01/1999SHAZIN MUHAMMED

155 1020075 78.33 78.330 18/04/1999JITHIN P U

156 1012028 78.33 78.330 EZHAVA25/06/1999SHWETA T A

157 1004508 78.33 78.330 EZHAVA28/12/1999GOPIKA SATHEESH

158 1012315 78.33 78.330 M-MUSLIM07/09/2000FATHIMA SOUMI K A

159 1017752 78.33 78.330 EZHAVA08/11/2000ADARSH RAJEEV

160 1011041 78.33 78.330 10/04/2001PARVATHY S NATH

161 1021959 78.33 78.330 M-MUSLIM11/12/2001SAVAD V S

162 1018478 78.00 78.000 THIYYA22/05/1992SRUTHI P S

163 1011163 78.00 78.000 FORWARD
SUBSACTE(EWS)

01/07/1992SREESIDHI S NAIR

164 1025878 78.00 78.000 THIYYA05/08/1993ABHAYA K

165 1025895 78.00 78.000 16/11/1993LALNA S S

166 1027038 78.00 78.000 THIYYA09/03/1994ASWATHI R

167 1025965 78.00 78.000 M-MAPPILA03/04/1995RISWANA U K

168 1012272 78.00 78.000 EZHAVA01/03/1996SHILPA RAJAN

169 1008505 78.00 78.000 13/10/1997MALAVIKA V A



7 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

170 1025894 78.00 78.000 THIYYA14/02/1998BINYA BABU E

171 1010856 78.00 78.000 EZHAVA22/03/1998ANJURADH T R

172 1012769 78.00 78.000 EZHAVA18/04/1998ARATHI P R

173 1026048 78.00 78.000 THIYYA08/06/1998MEGHA V

174 1030693 78.00 78.000 OBC-MANIYANI02/11/1998ATHIRA T V

175 1004369 78.00 78.000 26/01/1999KARTHIKA SATHEESH G

176 1014165 78.00 78.000 V-VISWAKARMA26/08/1999HARITHA DAS

177 1027125 78.00 78.000 THIYYA28/09/1999AKSHAY T

178 1018248 78.00 78.000 M-MUSLIM26/03/2000MUHAMMED ASLAM M A

179 1005047 78.00 78.000 M-MUSLIM30/03/2000ASHIYA M HARSHAD

180 1006167 78.00 78.000 LC12/12/2000NIMNA V S

181 1026483 77.67 77.670 THIYYA14/11/1992LIJINA T M

182 1004872 77.67 77.670 11/05/1994NITHYA N G

183 1028448 77.67 77.670 EZHAVA29/05/1994NEEMA K C

184 1028896 77.67 77.670 THIYYA29/12/1994LINJU S DEV

185 1010434 77.67 77.670 EZHAVA06/05/1995PRANAV M S

186 1003699 77.67 77.670 EZHAVA09/06/1996MANILA MAHESH

187 1030258 77.67 77.670 THIYYA18/07/1996AKSHAY C V

188 1022973 77.67 77.670 M-MUSLIM05/02/1997AYISHA NOURIN N K

189 1005466 77.67 77.670 EZHAVA05/05/1997SRIKANTH P

190 1009785 77.67 77.670 27/06/1997PARVATHY V G

191 1029419 77.67 77.670 OBC-VANIYAN11/08/1997ABHIRAMI B

192 1008402 77.67 77.670 15/09/1997KRIPA THOMAS

193 1018560 77.67 77.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

05/12/1997ANN MARIA TONY

194 1005018 77.67 77.670 SC-THANDAN23/12/1997KRISHNA S RAJ

195 1004066 77.67 77.670 V-VISWAKARMA13/12/1998ATHIRA M

196 1003335 77.67 77.670 SC-SAMBAVAR14/01/1999MIDHUNA S M

197 1012978 77.67 77.670 LC08/05/1999SANDRA GEORGE

198 1016481 77.67 77.670 V-VISWAKARMA14/09/1999KRISHNAPRIYA BABU

199 1006023 77.67 77.670 EZHAVA03/11/1999AKHILA K B



8 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

200 1015827 77.67 77.670 03/12/1999GAYATHRY SANTHOSH

201 1015336 77.67 77.670 EZHAVA07/01/2000AMAL SANTHOSH

202 1010368 77.67 77.670 30/03/2000KIRAN A S

203 1003451 77.67 77.670 02/07/2001GOWRI KRISHNA B R

204 1006142 77.67 77.670 V-VISWAKARMA07/06/2002ANAKHA MOHAN M N

205 1009854 77.67 77.670 02/07/2002AJAY B R

206 1025490 77.33 77.330 V-THATTAN15/11/1991SHARI RAJAN E K

207 1015777 77.33 77.330 03/12/1992MEENU THOMAS

208 1025927 77.33 77.330 THIYYA22/10/1993DHANYA A M

209 1029477 77.33 77.330 14/04/1994NISHA P

210 1013974 77.33 77.330 15/12/1994ATHIRA RAJAN

211 1017061 77.33 77.330 M-MUSLIM25/05/1995BEEMA ALIYAR

212 1028949 77.33 77.330 SC-PULAYAN07/05/1996ANJANA A

213 1005033 77.33 77.330 Nadars included in
SIUC

27/06/1996SEENA RAJ R

214 1009978 77.33 77.330 M-MUSLIM10/06/1997SADIK ALI S

215 1004478 77.33 77.330 EZHAVA12/08/1997UDAYA SURYA U B

216 1030267 77.33 77.330 THIYYA22/08/1997SREERAJ K

217 1029780 77.33 77.330 OBC-VANIYAN11/04/1998NIMYA T V

218 1031088 77.33 77.330 M-MUSLIM25/05/1998MUHAMMAD JAMSHEER

219 1013236 77.33 77.330 EZHAVA04/10/1998GURUPRIYAN K J

220 1019873 77.33 77.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

16/06/1999VIMBLE VARGHESE

221 1004420 77.33 77.330 14/11/1999PARVATHY R

222 1008984 77.33 77.330 14/12/1999ATHIRA H A

223 1005811 77.33 77.330 EZHAVA08/10/2000AKSHARA J C

224 1012974 77.33 77.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

25/02/2001JITHINA JOY

225 1010960 77.33 77.330 EZHAVA18/11/2001ANUJA A

226 1005342 77.33 77.330 02/07/2002JAYAKRISHNAN K S

227 1021945 77.33 77.330 OBC-VEERASAIVAS06/03/2003VISWAMBARAN M

228 1015051 77.00 77.000 24/05/1991CHITHRA SUNNY

229 1014255 77.00 77.000 SC-SAMBAVA01/06/1991ARYA BALAKRISHNAN



9 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

230 1026884 77.00 77.000 THIYYA03/04/1992SHIBINA KANNOLIMAL

231 1018814 77.00 77.000 OBC-
EZHUTHACHAN

18/05/1992ATHIRA RAMACHANDRAN

232 1005146 77.00 77.000 M-MUSLIM03/09/1993JASNA M S

233 1014057 77.00 77.000 04/10/1993SUNI SUSAN BABU

234 1019420 77.00 77.000 EZHAVA15/05/1994ATHIRA P S

235 1023295 77.00 77.000 M-MUSLIM16/09/1995AFEEFA P V

236 1017024 77.00 77.000 14/02/1996MARIA ELDHO

237 1017383 77.00 77.000 EZHAVA29/02/1996DHEERAJ V

238 1006589 77.00 77.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

01/04/1996MANESH K MATHEWS

239 1004532 77.00 77.000 V-VISWAKARMA16/04/1996AKSHARA A S

240 1015307 77.00 77.000 EZHAVA16/02/1997THEJUS S

241 1025613 77.00 77.000 THIYYA14/03/1997ANJANA E P

242 1023478 77.00 77.000 M-MUSLIM15/03/1997FOUSIYA K F

243 1024988 77.00 77.000 M-MAPPILA02/05/1997MUHAMMED FAHEEM P

244 1021201 77.00 77.000 V-ASARI09/05/1997ANUSHA P

245 1020380 77.00 77.000 EZHAVA12/05/1997DHANYA M S

246 1004051 77.00 77.000 M-MAPPILA09/07/1997AYISHA NOON T K

247 1009794 77.00 77.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

13/01/1998ANUPAMA V R

248 1016537 77.00 77.000 EZHAVA20/02/1998ANJANA VISWANATH

249 1017227 77.00 77.000 EZHAVA22/06/1999BHAGYA JAYAN

250 1014365 77.00 77.000 M-MUSLIM07/12/1999ARSHID S M

251 1027201 77.00 77.000 V-THATTAN19/07/2000ABHIRAM P S

252 1010395 77.00 77.000 EZHAVA02/10/2000HARINANDAN S B

253 1015448 77.00 77.000 LC21/10/2000ALEENA BABU

254 1004643 77.00 77.000 EZHAVA09/11/2000AKKU SURENDRA

255 1025185 76.67 76.670 V-KAMMALA27/11/1990ANJALI K

256 1021777 76.67 76.670 OBC-Saiva vellala in
Palakkad District

03/04/1992REVATHY G

257 1008856 76.67 76.670 V-VISWAKARMA15/03/1993GOWRI NANDAN R

258 1021713 76.67 76.670 EZHAVA21/11/1993GREESHMA K V

259 1025435 76.67 76.670 M-MAPPILA02/05/1994FINSIA MUHAMMED P



10 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

260 1026137 76.67 76.670 THIYYA15/05/1994ANASWARA K

261 1029766 76.67 76.670 OBC-SALIYAS19/09/1995SHABNA M

262 1019328 76.67 76.670 24/04/1996REVATHY T U

263 1023706 76.67 76.670 M-MAPPILA02/05/1996SABEETHA O

264 1019953 76.67 76.670 EZHAVA11/08/1996AMRUTHA A R

265 1016317 76.67 76.670 20/09/1996DISNA VARGHESE

266 1012558 76.67 76.670 V-VISWAKARMA19/09/1997SREELEKSHMI S

267 1029604 76.67 76.670 THIYYA10/04/1998LAVANYA LAKSHMANAN

268 1030935 76.67 76.670 THIYYA05/07/1998ADARSH KRISHNAN K

269 1007431 76.67 76.670 EZHAVA30/04/1999UNNIKRISHNAN G D

270 1004965 76.67 76.670 M-MUSLIM11/09/1999HAIFA N R

271 1003732 76.67 76.670 OBC-CHAKKALA31/12/1999MEENAKSHI S S

272 1003796 76.67 76.670 EZHAVA24/04/2001VISMAYA V S

273 1028398 76.67 76.670 M-MAPPILA27/01/2002SHAHANA K S

274 1005733 76.33 76.330 M-MUSLIM21/05/1988MUHAMMED RAFEEK K M

275 1007263 76.33 76.330 EZHAVA30/09/1989ABHEESH R

276 1016211 76.33 76.330 EZHAVA04/07/1991ATHIRA K M

277 1011387 76.33 76.330 EZHAVA20/04/1992SRUTHI RAGHUNATH

278 1018954 76.33 76.330 12/05/1993NEETHU C T

279 1028009 76.33 76.330 OBC-
KANIYAN[GANAKA]

12/05/1994APARNA VIJAYAN

280 1030723 76.33 76.330 THIYYA08/12/1995ASWINI ARAVINDAN M

281 1006503 76.33 76.330 LC22/08/1996SEBINA DAS

282 1009648 76.33 76.330 M-MUSLIM18/09/1996AYSHA NAZIR

283 1013409 76.33 76.330 EZHAVA15/01/1997BIKHIL P

284 1016209 76.33 76.330 M-MUSLIM12/02/1998FARSANA NOUSHAD

285 1010811 76.33 76.330 OBC-CHETTY13/03/1998GOVIND G

286 1017663 76.33 76.330 08/04/1998AISWARIYA VIJAYAN

287 1028282 76.33 76.330 02/07/1998ANAGHA C C

288 1010553 76.33 76.330 M-MUSLIM29/12/1998MUHAMMED S

289 1009384 76.33 76.330 EZHAVA03/02/1999VIDYA T



11 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

290 1027635 76.33 76.330 THIYYA28/02/1999DHILWIN DAS K

291 1005424 76.33 76.330 V-VISWAKARMA21/03/1999ABHILASH CHAND P

292 1026220 76.33 76.330 OBC-
EZHUTHACHAN

27/05/1999ANITHA S

293 1008101 76.33 76.330 EZHAVA31/12/1999DEVI VANDANA R

294 1026999 76.33 76.330 M-MAPPILA01/06/2002SIYA FATHIMA

295 1019554 76.33 76.330 14/06/2002NAYANA JOHNSON

296 1018950 76.00 76.000 THIYYA06/04/1986SOUMYA K S

297 1014646 76.00 76.000 10/12/1990JIPSON K MAKIL

298 1016318 76.00 76.000 EZHAVAN22/10/1993AMMU T PRAKASH

299 1014301 76.00 76.000 EZHAVA12/02/1994VISHNU RAMESH

300 1006420 76.00 76.000 Nadars included in
SIUC

29/05/1994NITHYA J U

301 1014171 76.00 76.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

10/05/1995GREESHMA RAJU

302 1024779 76.00 76.000 V-THATTAN29/05/1995VIJISHA O

303 1004031 76.00 76.000 EZHAVA28/06/1995AYSWARYA A S

304 1018382 76.00 76.000 EZHAVA03/09/1996HEMAMBIKA P S

305 1009187 76.00 76.000 10/05/1997SNEHA MATHAI

306 1011270 76.00 76.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

22/07/1997RENU MURALI

307 1008941 76.00 76.000 V-VISWAKARMA13/11/1997CHINMAYA SURESH

308 1017205 76.00 76.000 EZHAVA18/07/1998MEGHA C MAHESH

309 1026802 76.00 76.000 OBC-SALIYAS19/09/1998ANJANA B

310 1027601 76.00 76.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

21/11/1998SUDHIKRISHNAN M P

311 1029081 76.00 76.000 THIYYA11/12/1998NEXIA MURALI

312 1020631 76.00 76.000 EZHAVA16/12/1998ABHIRAM K ANILKUMAR

313 1007861 76.00 76.000 EZHAVA28/01/1999DEVU G

314 1012470 76.00 76.000 EZHAVA02/05/2000ASWATHI R

315 1016381 76.00 76.000 M-MUSLIM13/05/2000ANSA MUHAMMED

316 1024190 76.00 76.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

09/04/2001SREEPRASAD A

317 1006132 76.00 76.000 Nadars included in
SIUC

06/05/2001APARNA JOHNY

318 1026541 76.00 76.000 OBC-SALIYAS28/05/2001THEERTHA P P

319 1016934 76.00 76.000 EZHAVA03/03/2002RIYA UDAY



12 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE
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320 1014821 76.00 76.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

28/09/2002BONNIL LALSON

321 1016595 75.67 75.670 EZHAVA25/05/1990NEETHU A S

322 1018902 75.67 75.670 25/12/1990SYAMA MURALI

323 1019244 75.67 75.670 EZHAVA12/02/1992KRISHNA BALAKRISHNAN

324 1029196 75.67 75.670 OBC-VANIYAN24/04/1992BINDHYA K V

325 1025903 75.67 75.670 V-VISWAKARMA29/05/1993ATHULYA T

326 1021728 75.67 75.670 M-MUSLIM28/04/1994HASEENA V

327 1019609 75.67 75.670 EZHAVA27/10/1994ASWATHY C B

328 1024694 75.67 75.670 THIYYA16/04/1995ANUMOL

329 1029601 75.67 75.670 THIYYA04/07/1995ANJANA C K M

330 1018358 75.67 75.670 EZHAVA13/10/1995GEETHU K S

331 1007946 75.67 75.670 23/10/1995SREEJA VISWANATH

332 1017138 75.67 75.670 THIYYA18/11/1995JISHA K V

333 1017158 75.67 75.670 EZHAVA02/02/1996AMRUTHA SIVARAJ

334 1026291 75.67 75.670 12/07/1997ANJU SURESH

335 1027284 75.67 75.670 M-MAPPILA21/07/1997MUHAMMED YASAR E K

336 1005046 75.67 75.670 M-MUSLIM31/07/1997FAZEELA BEEVI B R

337 1016023 75.67 75.670 V-VISWAKARMA03/10/1997CHITHRA A SAIKRISHNA

338 1029026 75.67 75.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

22/01/1998SONA P

339 1016730 75.67 75.670 M-MUSLIM12/05/1998ARSHITHA FATHIMA M S

340 1026129 75.67 75.670 THIYYA17/05/1998DHANASREE T T

341 1003053 75.67 75.670 12/06/1998RAKHI KRISHNA B R

342 1013047 75.67 75.670 EZHAVA27/08/1998SILPA V

343 1004014 75.67 75.670 13/10/1998ANJITHA A M

344 1024602 75.67 75.670 M-MAPPILA17/12/1998MINSHA AMINA FAKHARUDHEEN

345 1022306 75.67 75.670 OBC-
EZHUTHACHAN

16/08/1999SREEDEVI M S

346 1012227 75.67 75.670 M-MUSLIM11/04/2000THANSI S

347 1027423 75.67 75.670 OBC-SALIYAS11/01/2001PRANAV P

348 1004500 75.67 75.670 OBC-
VELUTHEDATHU

NAIR

01/11/2001THEERTHA B

349 1003354 75.67 75.670 03/07/2002NIRANJANA S



13 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
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350 1014395 75.33 75.330 EZHAVA03/08/1990NAYANA KAMAL

351 1025591 75.33 75.330 THIYYA05/03/1993SANJANA R R

352 1010874 75.33 75.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

04/08/1994THARA RAJ S

353 1019041 75.33 75.330 M-MUSLIM06/09/1995SHASNA V S

354 1024757 75.33 75.330 M-MAPPILA10/10/1995NAHNA A

355 1015068 75.33 75.330 16/06/1996KRISHNA PRIYA G NAIR

356 1024626 75.33 75.330 V-THATTAN10/09/1996NITHARASMI A P

357 1029036 75.33 75.330 THIYYA08/12/1996ASWANI BALAKRISHNAN

358 1027235 75.33 75.330 M-MAPPILA20/05/1997SHAMJAS IBRAHIM V P

359 1019477 75.33 75.330 EZHAVA03/06/1997ATHULYA M S

360 1017311 75.33 75.330 LC13/08/1997ROHIT JOHNSON

361 1021867 75.33 75.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

18/02/1998THUSHARA A B

362 1024937 75.33 75.330 V-VISWAKARMA28/03/1998DEV KRISHNA KIZHAKKE PURAKKAL

363 1006289 75.33 75.330 OBC-NADAR27/05/1999NIMISHA R U

364 1029703 75.33 75.330 OBC-VANIYAN19/04/2000DISHNA S V

365 1018291 75.33 75.330 04/05/2000VEENA P K

366 1013025 75.33 75.330 EZHAVA10/05/2000AKSHAY KRISHNA S

367 1014317 75.00 75.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

31/07/1989MANU K SAJAN

368 1014739 75.00 75.000 30/03/1993ARYA VIJAYAN

369 1028414 75.00 75.000 THIYYA29/05/1993ASWINI C S

370 1016788 75.00 75.000 18/11/1994SHREYA ELIZABETH BABU

371 1006121 75.00 75.000 Nadars included in
SIUC

26/12/1994SWAPNA V

372 1018448 75.00 75.000 M-MAPPILA31/12/1994HISANA VP

373 1019626 75.00 75.000 THANDAN [COCHI
AND MALABAR]

21/04/1995SIMI R

374 1008689 75.00 75.000 M-MUSLIM24/05/1995NAZILA N S

375 1028802 75.00 75.000 THIYYA28/05/1995NAMITHA P

376 1009758 75.00 75.000 EZHAVA02/09/1995ARYA J

377 1025755 75.00 75.000 M-MAPPILA13/09/1995RISBANA FARSI

378 1012832 75.00 75.000 05/02/1996REMYA RAVEENDRAN PILLAI

379 1014151 75.00 75.000 08/07/1996ANIS MATHEW



14 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
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380 1005632 75.00 75.000 13/10/1996MANU NAIR M

381 1016045 75.00 75.000 M-MUSLIM28/11/1996AFNITHA MAJEED

382 1030035 75.00 75.000 THIYYA27/05/1997AKSHAY T K

383 1012014 75.00 75.000 M-MUSLIM02/09/1997ALFI K A

384 1008959 75.00 75.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

08/12/1997ASWANI M MOHAN

385 1003032 75.00 75.000 EZHAVA25/02/1998RENJINI K A

386 1027731 75.00 75.000 V-KAMMALA15/04/1998AKSHAY V

387 1009929 75.00 75.000 EZHAVA11/06/1998APPUKUTTAN

388 1024597 75.00 75.000 THIYYA03/08/1998ATHIRA K

389 1013924 75.00 75.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

29/08/1998ASWATHY SABU

390 1012208 75.00 75.000 LC05/09/1998ANISHA J M

391 1027008 75.00 75.000 THIYYA31/12/1998NIHARIKA SHAJI

392 1010993 75.00 75.000 M-MUSLIM28/01/1999HASNA S

393 1030496 75.00 75.000 OBC- MOOVARI09/04/1999ANUSREE K V

394 1005513 75.00 75.000 18/05/1999RENIN REGI MATHEW

395 1030859 75.00 75.000 OBC-MANIYANI30/09/1999SHARANYA A

396 1030348 75.00 75.000 OBC-SALIYAS16/03/2000NEETHU K B

397 1011310 75.00 75.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

22/03/2000RESHMI RAJ

398 1020446 75.00 75.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

26/06/2000SREYA DAVIS

399 1018298 75.00 75.000 OBC-KUDUMBIS20/08/2000SREELAKSHMI P S

400 1022346 75.00 75.000 EZHAVA06/03/2001ARCHANA K N

401 1031018 75.00 75.000 OBC-SALIYAS24/09/2001ARJUN S BABU

402 1012054 74.67 74.670 EZHAVA23/04/1990ASWATHY M G

403 1012687 74.67 74.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

04/06/1991ROOPA V

404 1023684 74.67 74.670 M-MUSLIM08/05/1992MURSHIDA T

405 1014322 74.67 74.670 EZHAVA01/09/1993ASHIK RAJ

406 1019687 74.67 74.670 SC-PARAYA15/09/1993NAVATHY M K

407 1023870 74.67 74.670 M-MAPPILA30/10/1993SABITH K

408 1007671 74.67 74.670 EZHAVA16/11/1993GREESHMA M S

409 1031064 74.67 74.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

17/09/1994JITHIN K S
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410 1006859 74.67 74.670 M-MUSLIM21/09/1994NASEEM NASEER

411 1013819 74.67 74.670 V-VISWAKARMA13/10/1994SUNUMOL V S

412 1017578 74.67 74.670 LC13/11/1994DUNIA YESUDAS

413 1013800 74.67 74.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

23/08/1995SUNU ANNA JOHN

414 1017906 74.67 74.670 M-MUSLIM14/07/1996FAZIL P M

415 1020492 74.67 74.670 EZHAVA18/10/1996BINEESH P D

416 1005195 74.67 74.670 22/07/1997JYOTHIKA NAIR L J

417 1011091 74.67 74.670 EZHAVA02/10/1997AKHAMSHA S

418 1018436 74.67 74.670 SC-PULAYA02/05/1998SANJANA T V

419 1022419 74.67 74.670 M-MUSLIM13/10/1998SHIYANA I

420 1019235 74.67 74.670 EZHAVA21/05/1999MEGHA JINAN

421 1008183 74.67 74.670 EZHAVA15/06/1999PARVATHY S R

422 1027977 74.67 74.670 OBC-SALIYAS14/08/1999ADARSH R

423 1026173 74.67 74.670 M-MAPPILA26/08/1999BINSINA RAHMATH

424 1021156 74.67 74.670 EZHAVA02/12/1999AKSHAYA P R

425 1013023 74.67 74.670 31/01/2000ARAVIND V A

426 1011733 74.67 74.670 SC-PULAYA31/03/2000PRAVEEN K BABU

427 1010493 74.67 74.670 EZHAVA16/07/2000SREEJITH S L

428 1009082 74.67 74.670 M-MUSLIM25/07/2000LIYANA S HASHIM

429 1007161 74.67 74.670 OBC-VILAKKITHALA
NAIR

15/02/2001SIDHARTH L U

430 1007492 74.67 74.670 20/09/2001ARUN S U

431 1020887 74.67 74.670 28/01/2002LINS C S

432 1023535 74.67 74.670 THIYYA23/04/2002KRISHNA M

433 1023676 74.33 74.330 M-MAPPILA26/10/1990FARISA K

434 1008696 74.33 74.330 05/05/1991GEETHU CHANDRAN

435 1009171 74.33 74.330 28/05/1992SANDRA S KUMAR

436 1021585 74.33 74.330 THIYYA11/12/1992JINSHA P T

437 1020022 74.33 74.330 EZHAVA28/02/1993ASWATHY K M

438 1020415 74.33 74.330 29/10/1993DERIN C VINCENT

439 1019410 74.33 74.330 02/05/1994JEENA K G
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440 1026164 74.33 74.330 V-VISWAKARMA05/02/1995ATHULYA M T

441 1017676 74.33 74.330 OBC-
EZHUTHACHAN

28/02/1995DEEPA K

442 1008256 74.33 74.330 EZHAVA24/05/1995ARYA C S

443 1026659 74.33 74.330 25/02/1996NEETHU N

444 1020140 74.33 74.330 EZHAVA11/04/1996ARUN RAJ

445 1008535 74.33 74.330 30/05/1996PARVATHY CHANDRAN

446 1016675 74.33 74.330 M-MUSLIM21/08/1996RAMEENA K R

447 1015968 74.33 74.330 M-MUSLIM19/11/1996SAFRIN RAHIM

448 1024584 74.33 74.330 THIYYA28/11/1996MIDHILA K

449 1004713 74.33 74.330 M-MUSLIM13/12/1996AALIYA SAMAD

450 1031005 74.33 74.330 THIYYA30/06/1997AKHIL K

451 1025209 74.33 74.330 THIYYA04/07/1997RIDHUKRISHNA K T

452 1011446 74.33 74.330 20/08/1997ANJU ANIL

453 1004221 74.33 74.330 HINDU NADARS25/10/1997KAVYA VIJAYAN

454 1018526 74.33 74.330 19/12/1997ANIPSA PIOUS

455 1030469 74.33 74.330 OBC-SALIYAS26/04/1998ASHWATHI M S

456 1018421 74.33 74.330 V-VISWAKARMA21/06/1998SREYA T U

457 1009590 74.33 74.330 SC-THANDAN07/07/1998ISWARYA ANI

458 1019166 74.33 74.330 EZHAVA04/09/1998ARYA ASOKAN

459 1028567 74.33 74.330 M-MAPPILA03/12/1998SAJNA K S

460 1019337 74.33 74.330 EZHAVA29/12/1998NANDHA SATHEESH

461 1007878 74.33 74.330 LC21/08/1999MAIJINU JEROME

462 1007691 74.33 74.330 EZHAVA20/10/1999AKSHARA P

463 1017955 74.33 74.330 M-MUSLIM22/10/1999ALIF MUHAMMED

464 1007765 74.33 74.330 EZHAVA16/11/1999ADARSA SUDARSAN

465 1025947 74.33 74.330 D-MUKKUVAN21/04/2000KEERTHANA K

466 1003917 74.33 74.330 LC05/05/2000SOORYA A K

467 1009304 74.33 74.330 EZHAVA28/07/2000ANJU RAJ D

468 1020281 74.33 74.330 LC18/10/2000ACQUIN FRANCIS

469 1024792 74.33 74.330 V-ASARI30/11/2000SHILPA K
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470 1016881 74.33 74.330 11/06/2001ANUSHA VINOD

471 1006345 74.33 74.330 03/01/2002ABHIRAMI V S

472 1015934 74.33 74.330 OBC-VILAKKITHALA
NAIR

12/06/2002ANULAKSHMI T A

473 1009105 74.33 74.330 20/08/2002DEVIKA J

474 1029784 74.00 74.000 28/04/1990CHATHURA R K

475 1027033 74.00 74.000 EZHAVA15/05/1991ATHIRA MOHANAN

476 1030774 74.00 74.000 THIYYA09/09/1991JIJINA V

477 1028850 74.00 74.000 OBC-SALIYAS29/09/1991ABHINA N K

478 1009069 74.00 74.000 V-VISWAKARMA01/07/1993GEETHANJALI R BABU

479 1006577 74.00 74.000 EZHAVA12/09/1993CHANDANA BABU S

480 1004049 74.00 74.000 EZHAVA21/04/1994SAGARA SATHEESH

481 1026793 74.00 74.000 18/05/1994JISNA P M

482 1007251 74.00 74.000 M-MAPPILA28/05/1994FASEEH K P

483 1014181 74.00 74.000 EZHAVA20/06/1994SREELAKSHMY P S

484 1014488 74.00 74.000 EZHAVA22/12/1994VISHNU SAJEEV N S

485 1009620 74.00 74.000 M-MUSLIM05/03/1995SUJINA SAHIB S

486 1011379 74.00 74.000 25/03/1995ARYA KRISHNAN

487 1019551 74.00 74.000 EZHAVA29/09/1995ABITHA K P

488 1015082 74.00 74.000 23/10/1995SRITHA RAVI

489 1005189 74.00 74.000 M-MUSLIM08/11/1995ASNA YASMIN YASSID

490 1004992 74.00 74.000 08/05/1996ARCHANA M S

491 1012785 74.00 74.000 D-DHEEVARA23/09/1996ARYA S

492 1013932 74.00 74.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

18/10/1996SIVAKEERTHI A

493 1005316 74.00 74.000 SC-PULAYA10/10/1997JYOTHISH VASU

494 1003400 74.00 74.000 OBC-VILAKKITHALA
NAIR

31/10/1997AKHILA A R

495 1028939 74.00 74.000 THIYYA11/04/1998ANAGHA DINESH A

496 1004351 74.00 74.000 OBC-VANIKA
VAISYA

22/11/1998PRIYANKA C

497 1006276 74.00 74.000 SC-AYYANAVAR30/03/1999GREESHMA A K

498 1005646 74.00 74.000 M-MAPPILA29/05/1999ABOOBAKAR FAYIS A V

499 1004904 74.00 74.000 M-MUSLIM29/09/1999ARSHITHA K M
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500 1013951 74.00 74.000 27/10/1999ROHINI S

501 1015136 74.00 74.000 SC-KURAVA10/11/1999GEETHU PRASAD

502 1010027 74.00 74.000 M-MUSLIM25/02/2000ABU HASSAN N S

503 1018059 74.00 74.000 20/04/2000GOVIND V N

504 1012452 74.00 74.000 15/06/2000ANET MARIA VARGHESE

505 1013428 74.00 74.000 17/08/2000AKASH R

506 1017901 74.00 74.000 LC13/10/2000NEVIN FRANCIS

507 1009092 73.67 73.670 OBC-VANIYAN23/01/1992ANJU RAJENDRAN

508 1024806 73.67 73.670 M-MUSLIM02/10/1992MURSHIDA T

509 1004683 73.67 73.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

05/08/1993ANAGHA KRISHNAN

510 1008325 73.67 73.670 EZHAVA10/12/1993SMRITHY R S

511 1025924 73.67 73.670 OBC-SALIYAS26/05/1995SREEPRIYA M

512 1027531 73.67 73.670 29/05/1995KIRAN K S

513 1023641 73.67 73.670 M-MUSLIM26/07/1995FARSANA M

514 1029139 73.67 73.670 THIYYA11/12/1995PRIYANKA V V

515 1016231 73.67 73.670 13/04/1996ROSHNI VARGHESE

516 1015800 73.67 73.670 M-MUSLIM28/04/1996FASNA M B

517 1029547 73.67 73.670 THIYYA21/06/1996ANJUNA DINESH C

518 1021414 73.67 73.670 EZHAVA26/05/1997KRISHNAPRIYA P S

519 1003001 73.67 73.670 M-MUSLIM14/07/1997NAFNA S

520 1029256 73.67 73.670 THIYYA14/08/1997ANAGHA V C

521 1009695 73.67 73.670 EZHAVA29/10/1997POOJA A S

522 1011317 73.67 73.670 EZHAVA07/11/1997ABHI V BOSE

523 1021171 73.67 73.670 V-VISWAKARMA17/09/1998DIVYA M

524 1022691 73.67 73.670 EZHAVA12/11/1998DEVA PRAKASH U

525 1022629 73.67 73.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

28/06/1999PRABHESH B

526 1016718 73.67 73.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

23/08/1999ATHIRA B

527 1011314 73.67 73.670 SC-KURAVA06/10/1999VINEETHA V

528 1018739 73.67 73.670 27/11/1999SREELAKSHMI P

529 1027640 73.67 73.670 M-MUSLIM01/04/2000BASIL MOHAMMED P
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530 1023755 73.67 73.670 THIYYA22/04/2000HARITHA KUMARI K

531 1023247 73.67 73.670 THIYYA17/05/2000BINSI M P

532 1005797 73.67 73.670 HINDU NADARS11/04/2001ANANTHU S S

533 1016020 73.67 73.670 EZHAVA06/09/2001SREELAKSHMY E A

534 1011426 73.67 73.670 EZHAVA23/09/2002LEKSHMI PRIYA S

535 1008767 73.67 73.670 M-MUSLIM08/02/2003FATHIMA FAZAL

536 1018510 73.33 73.330 THIYYA09/04/1989DIDI RAVINDRAN

537 1028741 73.33 73.330 10/01/1991SHIMNA K V

538 1016080 73.33 73.330 30/05/1991AKHILA P

539 1025385 73.33 73.330 THIYYA19/09/1992AISWARYA RAGI K

540 1007968 73.33 73.330 M-MUSLIM19/09/1992BEEMA S

541 1015663 73.33 73.330 M-MUSLIM22/10/1992RUKSANA K C

542 1013898 73.33 73.330 EZHAVA28/03/1993MITHRA R

543 1025913 73.33 73.330 THIYYA21/04/1993ASWANI E

544 1018758 73.33 73.330 THIYYA30/05/1993ANJALI K

545 1027107 73.33 73.330 10/07/1993MITHUN A

546 1026321 73.33 73.330 M-MUSLIM18/07/1993SAJEENA MOL S

547 1026188 73.33 73.330 THIYYA21/10/1993HARITHA P C

548 1019771 73.33 73.330 OBC-VEERASAIVAS13/12/1993ATHULYA NANDAKUMAR

549 1014907 73.33 73.330 V-VISWAKARMA20/09/1994VANDANA NATH

550 1021202 73.33 73.330 EZHAVA03/03/1995ARYAJA P R

551 1004110 73.33 73.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

24/05/1995KEERTHI MOHAN A

552 1004417 73.33 73.330 EZHAVA19/11/1995SHIBI B S

553 1011273 73.33 73.330 19/10/1996SILPA REVEENDRAN

554 1015842 73.33 73.330 EZHAVA13/05/1997ARYA BAIJU

555 1009979 73.33 73.330 V-VISWAKARMA07/07/1997ADITHYAKRISHNAN R

556 1006152 73.33 73.330 Nadars included in
SIUC

15/08/1997BIJITHA WILSON

557 1012756 73.33 73.330 EZHAVA09/01/1998KAVITHA S

558 1019645 73.33 73.330 12/06/1998THERASA MARIA

559 1004601 73.33 73.330 EZHAVA01/07/1998APARNA S K



20 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

560 1027770 73.33 73.330 14/07/1998ADITHYA MOHAN

561 1006742 73.33 73.330 M-MUSLIM01/09/1998ARIF MOHAMMED YASAR S

562 1006563 73.33 73.330 HINDU NADARS01/12/1998ASWATHY B BINU

563 1013344 73.33 73.330 M-MUSLIM06/12/1998SHAHASKHAN S

564 1025320 73.33 73.330 THIYYA28/03/1999SWETHA V

565 1015950 73.33 73.330 EZHAVA16/10/1999APARNA SOMAN

566 1024761 73.33 73.330 THIYYA21/06/2000ASWATHI P

567 1003002 73.33 73.330 01/09/2000GOPIKA A V

568 1018494 73.33 73.330 M-MUSLIM29/09/2000AISHA NOUREEN A

569 1024604 73.33 73.330 OBC-SADHU
CHETTIES

07/10/2000ATHIRA P

570 1015020 73.33 73.330 17/05/2001DARSANA S NAIR

571 1009789 73.33 73.330 EZHAVA23/06/2001ABHINANDH A

572 1010521 73.33 73.330 M-MUSLIM03/08/2001MOHAMMED AMEER B

573 1010143 73.33 73.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

28/09/2001SANDEEP S

574 1025925 73.33 73.330 THIYYA12/11/2001ANUPAMA M K

575 1006171 73.33 73.330 Nadars included in
SIUC

08/05/2002ASHNA R KUMAR

576 1014383 73.33 73.330 25/09/2002REMITH JAYAKUMAR

577 1006225 73.33 73.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

26/09/2005HARITHA S H

578 1014275 73.00 73.000 08/03/1990GEETHU MOHAN

579 1018495 73.00 73.000 EZHAVA11/03/1990ASWATHY P A

580 1013414 73.00 73.000 08/01/1991BALAGOPAL S

581 1016995 73.00 73.000 OBC-EZHAVATHI21/01/1991MANASA M S

582 1030666 73.00 73.000 EZHAVA16/10/1991THUSHARA M

583 1022863 73.00 73.000 22/05/1992HRDYA MENON

584 1025882 73.00 73.000 SC-CHERUMAN28/03/1993ANJU K M

585 1023098 73.00 73.000 THIYYA30/04/1993VINJINI OTTUPARA

586 1003416 73.00 73.000 15/06/1993SONIA GEORGE

587 1015552 73.00 73.000 21/07/1993SNEHA SURESH

588 1026865 73.00 73.000 OBC-SALIYAS03/09/1993DIVYA T

589 1005843 73.00 73.000 27/05/1994ARUNA K S



21 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

590 1011906 73.00 73.000 M-MUSLIM13/06/1994AMINA K R

591 1026809 73.00 73.000 THIYYA10/08/1994ANJU K C

592 1008327 73.00 73.000 07/09/1994GOWRI S

593 1023259 73.00 73.000 M-MUSLIM14/04/1995SHYMA M P

594 1017737 73.00 73.000 M-MUSLIM28/05/1995ANSILA YOOSEPH

595 1025079 73.00 73.000 M-MAPPILA01/06/1995ALEENA MOIDEEN

596 1024610 73.00 73.000 THIYYA09/10/1995ARYA I

597 1008907 73.00 73.000 EZHAVA17/01/1996VEENA RAJAN S

598 1014367 73.00 73.000 18/06/1996ANJU PHILIP

599 1003951 73.00 73.000 LC28/06/1996TEENA BASIL

600 1023799 73.00 73.000 M-MAPPILA30/07/1996HASNATH P M

601 1019579 73.00 73.000 EZHAVA15/09/1996KRISHNENDU V R

602 1004383 73.00 73.000 17/11/1996ANJITHA R K

603 1017076 73.00 73.000 M-MUSLIM26/01/1997CIPHINS P NASSAR

604 1010193 73.00 73.000 15/05/1997AMAL S

605 1014760 73.00 73.000 V-VISWAKARMA13/10/1997SREELAKSHMI SUBASH

606 1005167 73.00 73.000 OBC-VELAANS07/11/1997ATHIRA M S

607 1019113 73.00 73.000 OBC-
EZHUTHACHAN

26/11/1997SWATHI AJITH

608 1016949 73.00 73.000 M-MUSLIM24/03/1998FIZA SHAMEER

609 1013315 73.00 73.000 EZHAVA29/05/1998ADHISH P A

610 1025805 73.00 73.000 31/03/1999SRUTHI R

611 1022261 73.00 73.000 EZHAVA27/05/1999SAI KALYAN S

612 1028746 73.00 73.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

10/08/1999ATHULYA M

613 1026556 73.00 73.000 THIYYA26/09/2000ANJITHA M P

614 1011139 73.00 73.000 V-VISWAKARMA20/09/2001MALINI SWATHI M U

615 1006455 73.00 73.000 LC07/01/2002LIJINA B S

616 1006669 73.00 73.000 04/06/2002DEVANAND D B NAIR

Supplementary List

Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava

1 1008796 72.67 72.670 EZHAVA26/09/1992SOUMYA BALAN R



22 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

2 1004739 72.67 72.670 EZHAVA02/05/1993APSARA B M

3 1003114 72.67 72.670 EZHAVA31/05/1994AMRATHA A LAL

4 1026936 72.67 72.670 EZHAVA04/04/1995ATHIRA BAIJU

5 1026954 72.67 72.670 THIYYA20/04/1995SRUTHI B M

6 1016946 72.67 72.670 EZHAVA04/08/1995ANJALY BABU T

7 1004123 72.67 72.670 EZHAVA05/12/1996HARIKRISHNA P S

8 1023164 72.67 72.670 THIYYA24/03/1997THEERTHA N

9 1007850 72.67 72.670 EZHAVA07/04/1997MEENU M S

10 1022922 72.67 72.670 THIYYA07/03/1999SREESHMA M J

11 1019532 72.67 72.670 EZHAVA28/05/1999SREELAYA P K

12 1017807 72.67 72.670 EZHAVA01/05/2000KAUSTHUBH BABU

13 1008306 72.33 72.330 EZHAVA27/11/1990VEENA S RAVI

14 1028814 72.33 72.330 THIYYA04/08/1991MEERA PRADEEP

15 1019913 72.33 72.330 EZHAVA11/03/1992ROHINY K B

16 1017548 72.33 72.330 EZHAVA27/04/1992SARANYA SASI

17 1026808 72.33 72.330 THIYYA04/03/1994SONIMA V K

18 1020032 72.33 72.330 EZHAVA31/03/1994VINU V S

19 1019944 72.33 72.330 EZHAVA17/08/1995ANAGHA V A

20 1011743 72.33 72.330 EZHAVA06/04/1997SURAJ RAJU

21 1020815 72.33 72.330 EZHAVA23/10/1997SAYOOJ K S

22 1027254 72.33 72.330 THIYYA24/09/1998ASWIN M K

23 1027918 72.33 72.330 THIYYA21/07/1999SABARINATH J

24 1004579 72.33 72.330 EZHAVA31/03/2000AMEYA S

25 1008292 72.33 72.330 EZHAVA09/01/2002SANGEETHA S

26 1009427 72.00 72.000 EZHAVA28/11/1991HANNAH B K

27 1007680 72.00 72.000 EZHAVA10/01/1993SUBI S

28 1007998 72.00 72.000 EZHAVA26/07/1993SWATHI SANKAR S

29 1025488 72.00 72.000 THIYYA12/05/1995ATHIRA P

30 1021879 72.00 72.000 EZHAVA20/05/1996ANISHA U KRISHNAN

31 1004710 72.00 72.000 EZHAVA16/08/1996DRISYA SAJEEV



23 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

32 1005588 72.00 72.000 EZHAVA03/10/1997AMAL V R

33 1010570 72.00 72.000 EZHAVA08/12/1997JITHIN RAJ R S

34 1025414 72.00 72.000 THIYYA10/02/1998HARITHARAJ K

35 1019150 72.00 72.000 THIYYA23/12/1999ANAGHA K P

36 1018223 72.00 72.000 EZHAVA04/02/2001JAYAKRISHNAN K S

37 1026974 72.00 72.000 THIYYA24/02/2002NANDANA N

38 1009154 71.67 71.670 EZHAVA03/06/1992KAVYA B S

39 1009544 71.67 71.670 EZHAVA27/10/1992ANJANA P RAJ

40 1019478 71.67 71.670 EZHAVA28/01/1996JISHAMOL SHAJI

41 1030118 71.67 71.670 THIYYA05/02/1996JYOTHIS K

42 1030695 71.67 71.670 THIYYA27/04/1996HEMANTH K

43 1005449 71.67 71.670 EZHAVA26/02/1997ARJUN A M

44 1022146 71.67 71.670 EZHAVA24/05/1998HARIKRISHNAN J

45 1011877 71.67 71.670 EZHAVA01/03/1999DEVIKA PRAKASH

46 1013872 71.67 71.670 EZHAVA20/04/1999ARCHANA KALYAN S

47 1025880 71.33 71.330 THIYYA07/11/1988DIBINA N P

48 1004594 71.33 71.330 EZHAVA03/09/1994ANUJA S

49 1008506 71.33 71.330 EZHAVA11/01/1995HARITHA M L

50 1015851 71.33 71.330 EZHAVA04/02/1995NIJAMOL S

51 1008042 71.33 71.330 EZHAVA30/05/1995RESHMA S

52 1029483 71.33 71.330 THIYYA20/07/1995SNEHA K

53 1012144 71.33 71.330 EZHAVA21/10/1997MEERA S BABU

54 1031035 71.33 71.330 THIYYA14/08/1998ABHIRAM K

55 1026206 71.33 71.330 THIYYA28/09/1998SRUTHIKRISHNA C

56 1009061 71.33 71.330 EZHAVA01/06/1999ANJITHA G

57 1008501 71.33 71.330 EZHAVA26/11/2000DARSHA DILIP

58 1026607 71.33 71.330 THIYYA31/12/2000KEERTHANA BIJU

59 1008499 71.00 71.000 EZHAVA07/11/1989SRUTHY D

60 1028984 71.00 71.000 THIYYA08/10/1992ANUSREE A

61 1026345 71.00 71.000 THIYYA15/04/1993ATHIRA S



24 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

62 1010999 71.00 71.000 EZHAVA30/04/1993CHIPPY S

63 1026794 71.00 71.000 THIYYA17/09/1993JISNA MANOJ A

64 1016009 71.00 71.000 EZHAVA02/04/1996ARYA P K

65 1015112 71.00 71.000 EZHAVA14/05/1996ATHIRA SAJU

66 1024645 71.00 71.000 THIYYA28/04/1998PRAVEENA M C

67 1015030 71.00 71.000 EZHAVA04/10/1998VISAKH PRASAD K

68 1008792 71.00 71.000 EZHAVA20/04/1999LEKSHMI RAJ

69 1004542 71.00 71.000 EZHAVA23/10/2000LAYA B S

70 1029189 70.67 70.670 THIYYA25/05/1987VIPINA M

71 1016611 70.67 70.670 EZHAVA12/03/1990LAKSHMI A S

72 1016430 70.67 70.670 EZHAVA19/10/1990KRISHNENDU K JANAN

73 1008485 70.67 70.670 EZHAVA06/01/1992AISWARYA GOVIND

74 1003342 70.67 70.670 EZHAVA28/08/1993GEETHU G DAS

75 1027414 70.67 70.670 THIYYA11/04/1994AKHIL M

76 1020097 70.67 70.670 EZHAVA26/04/1995SWATHY P V

77 1003814 70.67 70.670 EZHAVA27/07/1995NIRANJANA MOHAN

78 1015315 70.67 70.670 EZHAVA27/11/1995NITHIN P S

79 1021318 70.67 70.670 EZHAVA12/04/1996NANDITHA SHAJI

80 1018271 70.67 70.670 EZHAVA20/06/1996HEMANTH SASI

81 1010628 70.67 70.670 EZHAVA08/09/1996HEMANTH S

82 1019229 70.67 70.670 EZHAVA08/02/1997AMBIKA ANSURAJ

83 1023504 70.67 70.670 THIYYA15/08/1997NITHYA C

84 1018162 70.67 70.670 EZHAVA14/03/1998GOKUL T S

85 1017904 70.67 70.670 EZHAVA21/07/1998AKHIL SAJEEV

86 1012394 70.67 70.670 EZHAVA21/09/1998SRUTHI V J

87 1016101 70.67 70.670 EZHAVA17/10/1998ANJITHA K R

88 1012137 70.67 70.670 EZHAVA18/01/2001INDULEKHA S

89 1008071 70.67 70.670 EZHAVA18/04/2002KRUPA S

90 1003547 70.67 70.670 EZHAVA05/06/2002NAVYA S M

91 1012211 70.33 70.330 EZHAVA11/10/1994ANUSHA S



25 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
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92 1011652 70.33 70.330 EZHAVA10/11/1994SONU A

93 1021554 70.33 70.330 THIYYA20/06/1995NAYANA P

94 1004730 70.33 70.330 EZHAVA06/05/1996PREEMA P M

95 1012298 70.33 70.330 EZHAVA17/01/1998ASWATHY SABU

96 1003847 70.33 70.330 EZHAVA19/02/1998PARVATHY M M

97 1015854 70.33 70.330 EZHAVA25/11/1998DEEPA T P

98 1004819 70.33 70.330 EZHAVA11/01/1999ADITHYA MURALI L

99 1026008 70.33 70.330 THIYYA17/02/2000ARUNIMA K

100 1019638 70.33 70.330 EZHAVA25/03/2000SANDHRA P JAYAN

101 1011498 70.33 70.330 EZHAVA29/07/2000ATHIRA SURESH

102 1029093 70.33 70.330 THIYYA17/05/2001POURNAMI C K

103 1028542 70.00 70.000 THIYYA08/07/1989SRUTHI P H

104 1004173 70.00 70.000 EZHAVA30/04/1991SOUMYA M DAS

105 1028471 70.00 70.000 EZHAVA03/11/1994ATHIRA P S

106 1021176 70.00 70.000 EZHAVA25/06/1995MEERA M

107 1018145 70.00 70.000 EZHAVA18/09/1995AKASH MOHAN

108 1023840 70.00 70.000 THIYYA16/02/1997BINISHA E

109 1019892 70.00 70.000 EZHAVA10/10/1999ASWANA SAHADEVAN

110 1022557 70.00 70.000 EZHAVA08/10/2001VAISAKH M

111 1012960 70.00 70.000 EZHAVA26/03/2002ABHINAND R

112 1021439 69.67 69.670 THIYYA08/04/1992VIJITHA N K

113 1007867 69.67 69.670 EZHAVA17/09/1993RESHMA R B

114 1019154 69.67 69.670 EZHAVA03/11/1993AKSHAYA M D

115 1008528 69.67 69.670 EZHAVA21/10/1994ARCHANA S

116 1018910 69.67 69.670 EZHAVA20/03/1995ASWATHI DIVAKARAN

117 1005858 69.67 69.670 EZHAVA15/04/1996LEKSHMI M T

118 1027242 69.67 69.670 THIYYA26/08/1996SAYANTH S G

119 1021391 69.67 69.670 EZHAVA11/12/1996ANJUSHA P U

120 1019201 69.67 69.670 EZHAVA04/05/1997KRISHNA P J

121 1016291 69.67 69.670 EZHAVA18/11/1997AKSHARA P R



26 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
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122 1006948 69.67 69.670 EZHAVA06/09/1998SYAMJITH C A

123 1005288 69.67 69.670 EZHAVA24/11/1998VARSHA A B

124 1005548 69.67 69.670 EZHAVA06/02/1999JYOTHISH S S

125 1025439 69.67 69.670 THIYYA19/06/2002VISMAYA P

126 1025486 69.67 69.670 THIYYA15/10/2002ASHIKHA MANOJ K P

127 1019167 69.33 69.330 EZHAVA18/08/1992SALABHA E P

128 1018726 69.33 69.330 EZHAVA04/01/1993RESHMA T R

129 1025517 69.33 69.330 THIYYA13/04/1993SMITHUNA A

130 1023591 69.33 69.330 THIYYA16/04/1993ANJALI PRABHAKARAN K

131 1021509 69.33 69.330 EZHAVA19/05/1993REMYA A

132 1013834 69.33 69.330 EZHAVA06/10/1993ANJU P T

133 1009194 69.33 69.330 EZHAVA03/05/1994ARYA AJAYAN

134 1024825 69.33 69.330 THIYYA17/05/1994DRISYA K

135 1017238 69.33 69.330 EZHAVA12/09/1994DIVYA THOPPIL

Scheduled Caste

1 1026148 72.67 72.670 SC-PERUVANNAN14/05/1990SHYAMA K

2 1028841 72.00 72.000 SC-CHERUMAN10/01/1990PRABEESHA THARAYAPARAMBIL

3 1008103 72.00 72.000 SC-THANDAN30/10/1996RAKHI KRISHNA G R

4 1019509 71.33 71.330 SC-PULAYA12/02/1998SWETHA CHANDRAN

5 1026418 71.00 71.000 SC-VETTUVAN21/11/1994ASWATHY C

6 1024125 70.67 70.670 SC-KANAKKAN17/05/2001RAHUL K

7 1003269 70.33 70.330 SC-SAMBAVA26/06/1989SUJATHA A

8 1030060 70.00 70.000 SC-VANNAN12/02/1998SANGEETH T K

9 1025059 70.00 70.000 SC-VETTUVAN10/04/2001AISWARYA A V

10 1012117 69.67 69.670 SC-MANNAN15/06/1997ANUJA RAVI

11 1012868 69.67 69.670 SC-SAMBAVA18/03/2000RETNA T ANAND

12 1013667 69.33 69.330 SC-SAMBAVAR09/08/1994ATHIRA GOPIDAS

13 1024410 69.33 69.330 SC-KANAKKAN28/06/1997DISHIN K P

14 1018538 68.67 68.670 SC-PULAYA11/06/1998INDU K I

15 1014955 68.67 68.670 SC-PULAYA22/06/1998MANYA C K



27 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
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16 1022861 68.33 68.330 SC-KANAKKAN25/05/1997AIMA P S

17 1013704 68.33 68.330 SC-VELAN22/08/1998MYDHILY VIJAYAN

18 1016820 68.33 68.330 SC-PULAYA07/09/1998HIMAGANGA V

19 1030202 68.00 68.000 SC-VANNAN15/08/1994SACHIN SURESH C

20 1003233 68.00 68.000 SC-PULAYA01/05/1999KAVYA ANIYAN

21 1018479 67.67 67.670 SC-PULAYAN07/07/1992NEETHU M V

22 1019400 67.67 67.670 SC-PULAYA30/04/1995ASHA SUBRAN

23 1003970 67.67 67.670 SC-KAVARA07/05/1998PAVITHRA T S

24 1013130 67.33 67.330 SC-PULAYA16/05/1997RENJU R

25 1008107 67.33 67.330 SC-SIDHANAR05/02/2000LEKSHMI L S

26 1006009 67.33 67.330 SC-AYYANAVAR10/03/2000DIYA S S

27 1005874 67.00 67.000 SC-VANNAN28/10/1993JAYALEKSHMI N

28 1016177 66.67 66.670 SC-PULAYA25/10/1997ANJALI N R

29 1022723 66.33 66.330 SC-PULAYA22/10/2001SREEHARI M

30 1028507 65.67 65.670 SC-MANNAN21/01/1992ROSHNI K R

31 1015584 65.67 65.670 SC-PULAYA28/09/1995VISMITHA C S

32 1023066 65.67 65.670 SC-CHERUMAN20/05/1997VARSHA P C

33 1022046 65.33 65.330 SC-MANNAN21/04/1998VISWAM M

34 1024719 65.00 65.000 SC-CHERUMAN24/12/1996SHIJI A K

35 1012104 65.00 65.000 SC-VELAN30/06/1999DIVYA VINODAN

36 1016094 65.00 65.000 SC-PARAYA01/09/1999ANJU P S

37 1015597 64.67 64.670 SC-PULAYA28/09/1994ANEENA MOHAN

38 1009173 64.67 64.670 SC-PARAYA08/07/1997PRIYA M

39 1024545 64.67 64.670 SC-MANNAN25/08/1998AMRUTHA K P

40 1027618 64.67 64.670 SC-PANAN19/05/1999ARJUN SANTHOSH

41 1030331 64.67 64.670 SC-VALLUVAN06/05/2000AKSHAYA C

42 1013681 64.67 64.670 SC-PULAYA09/04/2001ASHITHA ANAND

43 1011611 64.67 64.670 SC-PULAYA11/10/2001JYOTHISH H

44 1018565 64.67 64.670 SC-VETTUVAN19/07/2002AMALA M B

45 1010068 64.33 64.330 SC-KURAVA17/01/1996VINEETH B RAJ



28 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
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46 1004514 64.33 64.330 SC-CHERAMAR06/06/1997AKSHARA G SASI

47 1018679 64.33 64.330 SC-VETTUVAN09/08/1999ABHIRAMI P M

48 1016082 64.00 64.000 SC-PULAYA30/01/1997SREELAKSHMI P B

49 1019409 64.00 64.000 SC-VETTUVAN28/03/2000SONY C R

50 1004780 63.67 63.670 SC-SAMBAVAR20/05/1995ASWATHY V

51 1023079 63.33 63.330 SC-KANAKKAN19/11/1994SILPA A

52 1022689 63.33 63.330 SC-MANNAN10/04/1998ABHISHEK K

53 1015292 63.33 63.330 SC-PULAYA07/06/1999RAJEESH R

54 1030309 63.33 63.330 SC-BAIRA13/09/2000SURAKSHA U L

55 1022140 63.33 63.330 SC-MANNAN25/01/2002ADHARSH K U

56 1003955 63.00 63.000 SC-VANNAN17/01/1996ANJANA V L

57 1010126 63.00 63.000 SC-PULAYA26/04/1999NAVEEN R

58 1019240 63.00 63.000 SC-PULAYA02/06/2000SONA T P

59 1009551 62.67 62.670 SC-PULAYA05/06/1992THARA SURENDRAN

60 1005338 62.67 62.670 SC-PULAYA31/05/1993SRAVAN S L

61 1025084 62.67 62.670 SC-MANNAN28/12/1996ANJITHA KRISHNA E

62 1021508 62.67 62.670 SC-CHERUMAN27/05/2000ANJALI V

63 1022923 62.33 62.330 SC-CHERUMAN15/04/1996ATHIRA C S

64 1025696 62.33 62.330 SC-VANNAN04/03/1997MANJUSHA

65 1030081 62.33 62.330 SC-VANNAN18/12/1999SHAJIN KUMAR C P

66 1008418 62.33 62.330 SC-VANNAN30/11/2000ATHULYA R S

67 1020108 62.33 62.330 SC-PARAYAN04/03/2001MEGHNA A U

68 1019813 61.67 61.670 SC-MANNAN11/05/1991MINISHA T M

69 1003858 61.67 61.670 SC-CHERAMAR16/01/1994SOUMYA P M

70 1029759 61.67 61.670 SC-VANNAN05/04/1997ARYA K S

71 1019264 61.67 61.670 SC-PULAYA20/03/2001AISWARYA RAJ

72 1009883 61.67 61.670 SC-PULAYA08/05/2002ADWAITH VISHNU A P

73 1026579 61.33 61.330 SC-PARAVAN04/04/1993ANAGHA A R

74 1019516 61.33 61.330 SC-PULAYA19/06/1999ABHINAYA AZHCHATH S

75 1017450 61.00 61.000 SC-VELAN30/05/1992ABHILASH GOPI
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76 1028435 61.00 61.000 SC-PATHIYAN13/04/1993SHARANYA SIVARAM

77 1022544 61.00 61.000 SC-CHERUMAN02/09/1999NIMA PREM

78 1025403 60.67 60.670 SC-KANAKKAN02/02/1995ANAMIKA B

79 1025140 60.67 60.670 SC-VALLUVAN24/07/2001ANAMIKA MOHAN

Scheduled Tribe

1 1003582 71.67 71.670 ST-MALA ARAYAN28/11/2002LEKSHMI V

2 1003504 64.33 64.330 ST-MARATI30/01/2001SHIVA RANJINI

3 1015095 63.00 63.000 ST-MALAI ARAYAN27/09/2002VIJAYALAKSHMI M A

4 1028585 61.33 61.330 ST-KURUMANS13/08/2001MAHITHA K R

5 1028285 61.00 61.000 ST-KURICHIYAN12/10/2001GREESHMA A R

6 1028057 53.33 53.330 ST-KURICHIYAN08/07/1998ANJANA CHANDRAN

7 1028229 52.67 52.670 ST-KURICHIYAN25/06/1999HARITHA RAJU

8 1030376 50.67 50.670 ST-MARATI24/11/2000ANJANA A K

9 1021710 49.67 49.670 ST-IRULAR25/02/2002DIVYA R

10 1028482 49.33 49.330 ST-KURUMANS03/02/1999SOORYA M G

11 1011307 48.33 48.330 ST-MALA ARAYAN30/06/1998PANCHAMI P S

12 1020699 48.33 48.330 ST-ULLADAN11/03/1999KAILASNATH V S

13 1028191 47.67 47.670 ST-KURICHIYAN13/01/2002VISHNU A K

14 1030949 47.00 47.000 ST-MARATI20/01/2000HARSHITH P S

15 1028404 45.67 45.670 ST-KURUMANS10/08/2002AKSHIMA K V

16 1028572 45.00 45.000 ST-KURUMANS19/02/2002NIVEDHYA VENURAJAN

17 1015349 44.67 44.670 ST-ULLADAN29/10/1999ATHIRA T S

18 1014045 44.00 44.000 ST-MALA ARAYAN01/03/2000AISWARYA SURESH

19 1021537 43.33 43.330 ST-IRULAR07/05/1996PRIYA M

20 1030959 43.00 43.000 ST-MARATI01/12/1996PAVANESH C V

21 1014860 42.33 42.330 ST-MALAI ARAYAN26/06/1995VEENA P

22 1028593 35.33 6.670 42.000 ST-KURUMANS27/04/2002 SPJYOTHISHA V K

23 1030830 39.33 39.330 ST-MAVILAN25/05/1999CHAITHANYA P

24 1015155 39.00 39.000 ST-MALAI ARAYAN31/05/1994NIKHIL A

25 1022196 39.00 39.000 ST-IRULAR21/08/1998SIVAMANIKANDAN M



30 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

26 1028152 39.00 39.000 ST-KURUMANS14/10/2001SONA K S

27 1003215 38.00 38.000 ST-KANIKARAN05/01/1995GOPIKA AJAYAN

28 1022613 37.67 37.670 ST-IRULAR27/01/1997NIKHIL JAYAKRISHNAN J

29 1029617 37.67 37.670 ST-KURICHIYAN25/04/2000POORNIMA BALAN

30 1030556 35.33 35.330 ST-MARATI07/12/1997ARCHANA P

31 1030442 34.67 34.670 ST-MAVILAN20/05/1996SWAPNA R

32 1031092 34.00 34.000 ST-MARATI19/01/1996RANJITH R

33 1016375 31.33 31.330 ST-MALA ARAYAN16/02/1993ANJU R PAITHACKAL

34 1015008 31.33 31.330 ST-MALA ARAYAN17/01/1996ATHIRA K M

35 1024518 31.00 31.000 ST-
MALAKKURAVAN

14/05/1997AJITHLAL B S

36 1030323 31.00 31.000 ST-MAVILAN24/02/1998AJITHA R P

37 1007209 30.33 30.330 ST-MALA ARAYAN22/05/1998JINU DAVID

38 1028350 30.33 30.330 ST-KURUMANS07/07/1999AJIN K R

39 1028533 30.00 30.000 ST-KURUMANS14/04/1996GAYATHRI KRISHNAN

40 1028453 30.00 30.000 ST-KURUMANS09/01/1998ANJANA M K

41 1018121 30.00 30.000 ST-MALA ARAYAN24/06/2000ALBIN JOHNSON

42 1024034 29.67 29.670 ST-MUTHUVAN10/08/2002VISHNU K R

43 1029664 29.33 29.330 ST-MAVILAN28/06/1994RESHMA P K

44 1014761 29.00 29.000 ST-ULLADAN24/06/2004SANDRA REGHUNADH

45 1014840 27.33 27.330 ST-MANNAN18/05/1999RESHMA BABU

46 1028503 27.33 27.330 ST-KURUMANS06/01/2002AMRITHA PRABHAN

47 1030979 27.00 27.000 ST-MARATI15/03/1994MIDHUN M C

48 1022193 27.00 27.000 ST-IRULAR29/08/1997DINESH R

49 1015141 26.67 26.670 ST-MALAI ARAYAN09/12/1997MERIN THOMAS

50 1028821 26.33 26.330 ST-MAVILAN06/04/1995BILSHA BABU K

51 1031066 26.00 26.000 ST-MARATI23/05/1987SURESHA M

52 1028477 24.67 24.670 ST-KURUMANS13/08/1997AMRITHA K S

53 1030994 24.67 24.670 ST-MARATI27/06/2000LIKITH GANESH B

54 1014931 24.67 24.670 ST-MALA ARAYAN22/03/2001ROSHNA LISS MATHEW

55 1028539 24.33 24.330 ST-KURUMANS25/05/1996ANJU M S



31 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

56 1028260 23.33 23.330 ST-KURICHIYAN13/01/1996ARCHANA K

57 1015514 23.33 23.330 ST-MALA ARAYAN04/10/1997FEBA JAMES

58 1028214 23.00 23.000 ST-KURICHIYAN20/07/1999VYSHNAV M B

59 1014025 22.67 22.670 ST-MALAI ARAYAN04/12/1996ALBY M WILSON

60 1030655 22.67 22.670 ST-MAVILAN05/02/2000RENUKA K R

61 1028589 22.67 22.670 ST-KURUMANS06/09/2000APARNA K M

62 1028086 22.33 22.330 ST-KURICHIYAN09/03/1992NEENU LAKSHMANAN

63 1015027 22.33 22.330 ST-MALA ARAYAN13/11/1995GIFTY ANN JOSE

64 1029112 22.33 22.330 ST-KURICHIYAN19/05/1998RAKHINA RAJAN

65 1030342 22.33 22.330 ST-MALA
VETTUVAN

16/03/2001RESHMA M

66 1013755 21.67 21.670 ST-MALAI ARAYAN07/04/1994SHERIN JOSEPH

67 1030818 21.33 21.330 ST-KUDIYA08/09/1997SUNIL KUMAR O

68 1028574 21.33 21.330 ST-KURUMANS16/07/2001AKSHARA SURENDRAN

69 1028577 21.00 21.000 ST-KURUMANS09/01/1997ARYA O S

70 1003584 20.67 20.670 ST-KANIKKAR14/04/1994ATHIRA P S

71 1030452 20.33 20.330 ST-MARATI16/04/2002ANJIRA S

72 1021419 19.67 19.670 ST-KURUMANS29/07/1993CHARU KRISHNA N K

73 1014428 19.67 19.670 ST-MALA ARAYAN12/08/1999KIRAN P ROY

74 1015179 19.00 19.000 ST-MALA ARAYAN23/12/1994RAHUL SUBRAHMANIAN

75 1014518 18.33 18.330 ST-MALA ARAYAN31/05/2000ASISH JAISON

76 1014920 18.00 18.000 ST-MALA ARAYAN18/06/1997THARA K JOSEPH

77 1028265 18.00 18.000 ST-KURUMANS13/07/1997SUDHIN M K

78 1019484 18.00 18.000 ST-MALAYAN06/03/1999MEENU SREEDHARAN

79 1014972 18.00 18.000 ST-MALA ARAYAN16/02/2000DEVIKRISHNA K V

80 1030731 18.00 18.000 ST-MAVILAN21/01/2002ASHWIN

Muslim

1 1026028 72.67 72.670 M-MAPPILA04/09/1988ASNIDHA V

2 1007023 72.67 72.670 M-MUSLIM21/04/1993RIFAS MOHAMMED R

3 1026142 72.67 72.670 M-MAPPILA12/05/1993FASEENA M P

4 1025073 72.67 72.670 M-MAPPILA29/08/1994FATHIMAJUMNA K



32 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

5 1025562 72.67 72.670 M-MAPPILA06/12/1998JAWADA FATHIMA

6 1027077 72.33 72.330 M-MAPPILA29/10/1991SALMAN N M

7 1009660 72.33 72.330 M-MUSLIM25/04/1994JASMIN M

8 1017234 72.33 72.330 M-MUSLIM28/07/1994MUHSINA P M

9 1016108 72.33 72.330 M-MUSLIM27/12/1997SHABANA NASAR

10 1024514 72.33 72.330 M-MAPPILA10/02/2000MOHAMMED RASHID M P

11 1024793 72.00 72.000 M-MAPPILA25/04/1990FAHMEEDA P K

12 1021409 72.00 72.000 M-MAPPILA20/09/1993SHAMEEMA K P

13 1016786 72.00 72.000 M-MUSLIM20/09/1994JIBINA K A

14 1015733 72.00 72.000 M-MUSLIM26/05/1995SHAMNA N

15 1024573 72.00 72.000 M-MUSLIM24/04/1996HANNATH PV

16 1016015 72.00 72.000 M-MUSLIM05/08/1996FATHIMA SHIRIN M I

17 1008899 72.00 72.000 M-MUSLIM03/07/1998AMINA A

18 1022245 72.00 72.000 M-MAPPILA04/12/1998JUNAID J

19 1015295 72.00 72.000 M-MUSLIM28/03/1999AJMAL SHAH

20 1020357 72.00 72.000 M-MUSLIM12/07/1999FEMIN K A

21 1017601 72.00 72.000 M-MUSLIM31/03/2001AFNITHA PARVEEN P S

22 1016821 71.67 71.670 M-MUSLIM16/01/1993KHADEEJA T A

23 1016265 71.67 71.670 M-MUSLIM06/05/1998SHAHINA N I

24 1017355 71.67 71.670 M-MUSLIM30/04/1999HUSNA MUMTHAS

25 1013410 71.67 71.670 M-MUSLIM10/05/1999ASLAMSHA S

26 1017196 71.67 71.670 M-MUSLIM10/04/2001AYSHA ZAMRIN V S

27 1023221 71.67 71.670 M-MAPPILA15/08/2001RISVANA P

28 1004436 71.67 71.670 M-MUSLIM22/02/2002BIZNA S

29 1020374 71.33 71.330 M-MUSLIM23/10/1991UBAIDATHESNIM P A

30 1009132 71.33 71.330 M-MUSLIM09/09/1994SHANI SHAJAHAN

31 1025265 71.33 71.330 M-MAPPILA30/06/1996HILNA SHANU M M

32 1022133 71.00 71.000 M-MAPPILA27/09/1989ASHHAR SALIH N

33 1015767 71.00 71.000 M-MUSLIM04/08/1992NUBAILA P H

34 1008177 71.00 71.000 M-MUSLIM05/05/1996NOORA T



33 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

35 1025377 71.00 71.000 M-MAPPILA27/03/1997MUFNAS E

36 1010564 71.00 71.000 M-MUSLIM08/06/1997ANSAR A

37 1015962 71.00 71.000 M-MUSLIM06/08/1997THASNI KATHIR

38 1019057 71.00 71.000 M-MUSLIM27/05/1998MUHSINA K M

39 1026881 71.00 71.000 M-MAPPILA29/03/2000FATHIMATHUL HUSNA

40 1023726 71.00 71.000 M-MAPPILA27/10/2002SHAREEFA TK

41 1024944 70.67 70.670 M-MUSLIM30/09/1989SHAHEER K

42 1024506 70.67 70.670 M-MUSLIM11/01/1992JASEER P

43 1015837 70.67 70.670 M-MUSLIM29/08/1997FASINA FACKRUDHEEN

44 1021927 70.67 70.670 M-MUSLIM21/03/2000MUBARACK RAHMAN P

45 1026508 70.67 70.670 M-MAPPILA23/08/2000FEBNA M A

46 1017640 70.33 70.330 M-MUSLIM06/03/1995SILSILA A

47 1008235 70.33 70.330 M-MUSLIM26/04/1995NISHMA N H

48 1008305 70.33 70.330 M-MUSLIM01/01/1996HASNA A K

49 1008876 70.33 70.330 M-MUSLIM26/04/1997SITHARA C S

50 1022582 70.33 70.330 M-MAPPILA04/08/1997MOHAMMED ASHIQ P U

51 1024980 70.33 70.330 M-MAPPILA21/11/1999FAYYAS MUHAMMED M T

52 1016181 70.33 70.330 M-MUSLIM20/02/2001ALFEENA M N

53 1022961 70.00 70.000 M-MAPPILA22/08/1991SABANA C CHULLIKKULATH

54 1020028 70.00 70.000 M-MUSLIM09/11/1991SHADHIYA A B

55 1019673 70.00 70.000 M-MUSLIM10/12/1992FARISA P A

56 1009073 70.00 70.000 M-MUSLIM17/03/1993MUMTHAS M

57 1026360 70.00 70.000 M-MAPPILA22/05/1994BAHISA T

58 1025275 70.00 70.000 M-MAPPILA13/04/1995SHAHANA SHERIN P

59 1023533 70.00 70.000 M-MUSLIM16/12/1996NAJMUNNISA A P

60 1008075 70.00 70.000 M-MUSLIM27/09/1998KHADEEJA S

61 1010398 70.00 70.000 M-MUSLIM05/06/1999HASHIR M A

62 1004764 70.00 70.000 M-MUSLIM26/09/1999SHEHINA S S

63 1013337 70.00 70.000 M-MUSLIM23/11/2002EEZA MUHAMMED

64 1025244 69.67 69.670 M-MAPPILA19/04/1992FATHIMA RINEESHA P P



34 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

65 1029418 69.67 69.670 M-MUSLIM01/04/1994SHARAFANA K K

66 1016464 69.67 69.670 M-MUSLIM03/09/1994FATHIMA SHUKKOOR

67 1016355 69.67 69.670 M-MUSLIM28/10/1994ASMA K E

68 1016494 69.67 69.670 M-MUSLIM30/09/1995FATHIMA C K

69 1016277 69.67 69.670 M-MUSLIM26/08/1996SHAMEERA P S

70 1010239 69.67 69.670 M-MUSLIM16/05/1998AMEENSHA S

71 1020456 69.67 69.670 M-MUSLIM02/06/1998RIYA ABDUL RAHMAN

72 1004312 69.67 69.670 M-MUSLIM06/11/1998NIKITHA HAKKIM

73 1024552 69.33 69.330 M-MAPPILA02/11/1990ABDUL GAFOOR K N

74 1019660 69.33 69.330 M-MUSLIM22/01/1991JASMIN K K

75 1015375 69.33 69.330 M-MUSLIM19/05/1995ABINSHA K P

76 1022272 69.33 69.330 M-MAPPILA10/09/1995MOHAMMED ANAS M

77 1023496 69.33 69.330 M-MUSLIM11/05/1997SAHNAJ K C

78 1013116 69.00 69.000 M-MUSLIM31/01/1993HASHNA N

79 1030586 69.00 69.000 M-MAPPILA31/05/1993HISANA N P

80 1028446 69.00 69.000 M-MAPPILA29/04/1994SHAFNA K

81 1008456 69.00 69.000 M-MUSLIM23/03/1995SOUMYA R

82 1024362 69.00 69.000 M-MUSLIM12/11/1995NIYAS N K

83 1028300 69.00 69.000 M-MAPPILA15/09/1997AJMAL N P

84 1019117 69.00 69.000 M-MUSLIM04/10/1997SAHLA NASAR A N

85 1017963 69.00 69.000 M-MUSLIM01/12/1998NAUFAL K JAMAL

86 1028199 69.00 69.000 M-MAPPILA05/05/1999ASHIQUE K

87 1015174 69.00 69.000 M-MUSLIM06/10/1999ASHIK K H

88 1016814 69.00 69.000 M-MUSLIM13/12/2002FAHIMA NOUSHAD

89 1012083 68.67 68.670 M-MUSLIM24/03/1990NAJITHA NAUSHAD

90 1021432 68.67 68.670 M-MAPPILA18/01/1993NASHEEDA MUNAWIR P

91 1023024 68.67 68.670 M-MAPPILA13/02/1994RAHMATH V

92 1004097 68.67 68.670 M-MUSLIM01/07/1994SAMEEHA N B

93 1026824 68.67 68.670 M-MAPPILA12/06/1995JASNA K

94 1015952 68.67 68.670 M-MUSLIM02/07/1996AFIYAMOL P A



35 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

95 1015728 68.67 68.670 M-MUSLIM30/09/1996AMEENA V J

96 1023182 68.67 68.670 M-MAPPILA12/09/1997MUNAVIRA K

97 1007180 68.67 68.670 M-MUSLIM08/10/1997MUHAMMED ASHIK A S

98 1017193 68.67 68.670 M-MUSLIM02/01/2001FIDA FATHIMA

99 1026309 68.67 68.670 M-MAPPILA26/09/2002ANJALA U P

100 1017725 68.33 68.330 M-MUSLIM22/08/1996NEHNA S

101 1021783 68.33 68.330 M-MAPPILA24/01/1997AMANIYA THANSIHA E K

102 1009391 68.33 68.330 M-MUSLIM06/06/1998ANSIYA S

103 1022844 68.33 68.330 M-MAPPILA01/09/1998SHAHNA JASMIN K

104 1013712 68.33 68.330 M-MUSLIM29/09/2000ASNA P H

105 1009288 68.33 68.330 M-MUSLIM21/03/2002UMMU SUMAYYA S

106 1007831 68.00 68.000 M-MUSLIM05/02/1992AISHA M S

107 1020299 68.00 68.000 M-MAPPILA26/02/1992NAJEEB E V

108 1015773 68.00 68.000 M-MUSLIM28/08/1992AMEENA M M

109 1004800 68.00 68.000 M-MUSLIM15/02/1994NIMISHA S

110 1013962 68.00 68.000 M-MUSLIM25/04/1994FATHIMA K J

111 1023779 68.00 68.000 M-MAPPILA29/07/1994MAJIDA M P

112 1023202 68.00 68.000 M-MAPPILA07/12/1994NAJIHA SHABNA U

113 1013106 68.00 68.000 M-MUSLIM27/10/1995SHIFNA B

114 1023412 68.00 68.000 M-MAPPILA08/04/1996MUBASHIRA M

115 1016457 68.00 68.000 M-MUSLIM23/02/1997SHAIKH SHIFA FAKRUDDIN

116 1012165 68.00 68.000 M-MUSLIM06/11/1999SHIFA NASRIN K S

117 1006750 68.00 68.000 M-MUSLIM14/07/2001HAAFIZ SHAKUTTY

Latin Catholics/A.I

1 1028097 72.67 72.670 LC19/09/1994PRIYANKA L S

2 1008253 72.00 72.000 LC23/05/1997RESHMA R

3 1016316 71.33 71.330 LC25/05/1992NITHA ABRAHAM

4 1007301 71.33 71.330 LC02/04/1993AJO S RAJ

5 1005840 71.33 71.330 LC18/01/1998BINSA S B

6 1004159 71.00 71.000 LC04/12/1998DHANYA D S



36 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

7 1012733 70.67 70.670 LC30/05/1996NEENU MARY JAMES

8 1009338 70.33 70.330 LC05/11/2000MINNU N

9 1012650 70.00 70.000 LC29/07/1995LITTLE FLOWER T J

10 1003508 69.67 69.670 LC08/11/1999ANGEL VIJAYAN

11 1008258 67.67 67.670 LC13/01/1997ARYA STEPHEN

12 1023089 67.67 67.670 LC27/04/1997DEEPTHI DAS

13 1003028 67.67 67.670 LC30/05/2000NIKHITA JOY

14 1029860 67.33 67.330 LC05/12/1997AJAY SWAROOG V A

15 1016677 67.33 67.330 LC21/07/2001ANNA NILEENA K

16 1005995 67.00 67.000 LC07/08/1991NAICY JOSEPH N A

17 1029702 67.00 67.000 LC22/08/1994JISHA RAJ N S

18 1006400 66.67 66.670 LC05/02/1997SHELTY RAJ R R

19 1003877 66.67 66.670 LC06/01/1998NAYANA DAS

20 1006006 66.00 66.000 LC11/09/1996ANNIE LAL S L

21 1014254 66.00 66.000 LC11/09/1997NOEL K RAJ

22 1003122 65.00 65.000 LC09/06/1998ANNIE WILLS V T

23 1006136 65.00 65.000 LC10/04/1999VARNA R ANAND

24 1003351 64.67 64.670 LC02/07/1996LINY JO STEPHEN

25 1017590 64.33 64.330 LC26/09/1991JINU SANDHYAVOO N

26 1015487 64.00 64.000 LC23/02/1997MARIA NAZERINE

27 1008239 64.00 64.000 LC28/07/1999ANILA PIUS

28 1026647 63.67 63.670 LC30/08/1990ANGEL SEBASTIAN

29 1003701 63.67 63.670 LC12/11/1990RESHMA S KUMAR

30 1015636 63.67 63.670 LC05/05/1994DEEPTHI STEPHEN

31 1004213 63.67 63.670 LC18/01/1995ASWATHY L S

32 1008353 63.33 63.330 LC11/02/1992RINKU MARY J

33 1015701 63.00 63.000 LC07/02/1991JEENU MARY VICTOR

34 1007659 63.00 63.000 LC21/07/1996STEFFYMOL S

35 1007525 63.00 63.000 LC10/09/1997ADARSH V G

36 1012226 63.00 63.000 LC06/06/2002MIKHA MARIYA



37 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

37 1003739 62.67 62.670 LC04/05/1988SOUMYA P

38 1009975 62.67 62.670 LC07/02/1997VIJESH KUMAR V

39 1007804 62.67 62.670 LC26/03/1997PRIYANKA A J

OBC

1 1029819 72.00 8.900 80.900 OBC-MANIYANI02/05/1997 SPNANDHU K

2 1030783 70.33 6.670 77.000 OBC-SALIYAS18/10/2002 SPAROMAL S DEEP

3 1025383 72.67 72.670 OBC-VANIYAN04/03/1995ATHIRA BABURAJ E B

4 1018828 72.67 72.670 OBC-
EZHUTHACHAN

20/10/1995ANJU N G

5 1030606 72.67 72.670 OBC-MANIYANI29/02/1996PRANAV P

6 1030662 72.67 72.670 OBC-CHETTY19/03/1999RESHMA RAJ C

7 1028919 72.33 72.330 OBC-SALIYAS16/10/1992NEETHU RAJ C

8 1020948 72.33 72.330 OBC-THOTTIAN20/07/2000GODWIN P A

9 1030277 72.33 72.330 OBC-VANIYAN20/11/2000SREEHARI P

10 1030579 72.00 72.000 OBC-VANIYAN14/04/1994ANILA M V

11 1011111 72.00 72.000 OBC-
VELUTHEDATHU

NAIR

04/05/1999ATHIRA V

12 1007185 72.00 72.000 OBC-VILAKKITHALA
NAIR

19/05/2001ANOOP S S

13 1028418 71.67 71.670 OBC-WYNADAN
CHETTIES

25/04/1994SRUTHI K B

14 1029544 71.67 71.670 OBC-MANIYANI18/09/1996ATHIRA SATHYANATHAN

15 1013220 71.67 71.670 OBC-PATTARIYAS24/03/1997SREENATH K R

16 1022379 71.67 71.670 OBC-KALLAN
MOOPPAN

05/04/1998HARIKRISHNAN T P

17 1008831 71.33 71.330 OBC-VANIKA
VAISYA

06/03/1994ANAMIKA D P

18 1025156 71.33 71.330 OBC-KAVUTHIYAN19/03/1995ASWANI PRAKASH P V

19 1022765 71.33 71.330 OBC-KERALA
MUDALIS

13/09/2000SANJAI C M

20 1007707 71.33 71.330 OBC-CHETTY05/12/2000DEVIKA S

21 1003979 71.33 71.330 OBC-KERALA
MUDALIS

01/03/2002KEERTHANA KRISHNAN I

22 1029639 71.00 71.000 OBC-KUSAVAN02/03/1992LIJIMOL K V

23 1019615 71.00 71.000 OBC-KUDUMBIS03/05/1998RENJITHA T R

24 1027148 71.00 71.000 OBC-KANISAN15/02/2001ABHINAND S S

25 1018108 70.67 70.670 OBC-KUDUMBIS27/09/1990SAJITH SOMASUNDARAM

26 1028891 70.33 70.330 OBC-MANIYANI08/04/1988ROOPA T V



38 First Grade Draftsman/ First Grade Overseer
STATEWIDE

No.

RemarksDOBReg.NoRank Test TotalWtgName Commy

27 1024233 70.33 70.330 OBC-SALIYAS30/09/1994VIPIN V

28 1021364 70.33 70.330 OBC-VADUKAS09/12/1996SRUTHI S

29 1017811 70.33 70.330 OBC-VILAKKITHALA
NAIR

29/09/1999ARJUN T A

30 1021446 69.67 69.670 OBC-VADUGANS30/06/1993RESHMA R

Viswakarma

1 1023691 72.67 72.670 V-VISWAKARMA14/01/2000ANAGHA REVATHY PRAKASH

2 1006796 72.00 72.000 V-VISWAKARMA10/11/2000RENJITH S

3 1003244 71.67 71.670 V-VISWAKARMALA27/07/1996GAYATRI KRISHNAN R J

4 1009749 71.67 71.670 V-VISWAKARMA11/07/1997RESHMA VIJAYAN

5 1010991 71.67 71.670 V-VISWAKARMA15/01/2000AKHILA MADHU

6 1005396 71.67 71.670 V-VISWAKARMA03/08/2000JAYAKRISHNAN M S

7 1017041 71.33 71.330 V-VISWAKARMA06/10/1994NEETHU C R

8 1020220 71.33 71.330 V-VISWAKARMA10/06/1999ABHIJITH BABU

9 1020001 71.33 71.330 V-VISWAKARMA25/10/2002SAYANTHANA SATHEESLAL

10 1008732 71.00 71.000 V-VISWAKARMA19/06/1999MEENU V B

11 1014285 70.67 70.670 V-VISWAKARMA09/08/1997HARI NARAYANAN A

12 1014124 70.67 70.670 V-VISWAKARMA05/05/1998LAKSHMI RENJAN

13 1028731 70.33 70.330 V-VISWAKARMA02/03/1998DHRISHYA SATHYAN

14 1009083 70.33 70.330 V-VISWAKARMA18/11/1998SREE PRIYA B

15 1004030 70.33 70.330 V-VISWAKARMA23/02/2000SWATHI PRASAD

16 1008028 70.00 70.000 V-VISWAKARMA18/06/1998KAVYA N S

17 1014264 69.67 69.670 V-VISWAKARMA10/05/1995APARNA M S

18 1010704 69.67 69.670 V-VISWAKARMA17/03/1997GOKUL DEV Y

19 1030868 69.67 69.670 V-VISWAKARMA16/09/1997KIRAN K V

20 1023605 69.33 69.330 V-VISWAKARMA17/10/1994DIVYA K M

21 1008758 69.33 69.330 V-VISWAKARMA19/04/2002MEGHA CHANDANA L

22 1016158 69.00 69.000 V-VISWAKARMA26/08/1995ANJALY BABU

23 1018367 68.67 68.670 V-VISWAKARMA14/09/1988SUMITHRA VENUGOPAL

24 1028695 68.67 68.670 V-KAMMALA28/06/1992RENISHA K V

25 1016415 68.67 68.670 V-VISWAKARMA01/10/1993SARANYA M S
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26 1031130 68.67 68.670 V-VISWAKARMA03/02/1994PRADEEP P

27 1010973 68.67 68.670 V-VISWAKARMA15/01/2000ASWATHY MADHU

28 1004279 68.33 68.330 V-VISWAKARMA24/11/1992ATHIRA A

29 1020475 68.33 68.330 V-ASARI18/05/1995VINDUJA A D

SIUC Nadar

1 1003775 72.67 72.670 Nadars included in
SIUC

17/08/1994RESHMA N S

2 1004181 72.33 72.330 Nadars included in
SIUC

01/01/1992SINI S SHAJAN

3 1006277 72.00 72.000 Nadars included in
SIUC

29/10/1997DEEPTHY IRENE C

4 1007270 72.00 72.000 Nadars included in
SIUC

11/01/1999DEEPAK CHRISTOPHER I

5 1004278 71.67 71.670 Nadars included in
SIUC

09/10/1995ASITHA Y S

6 1003287 71.67 71.670 Nadars included in
SIUC

13/07/1998ANCY RAJ V E

7 1006431 71.67 71.670 Nadars included in
SIUC

03/01/2002ABHIRAMI M A

8 1006066 70.67 70.670 Nadars included in
SIUC

07/09/1999JINJU A S

9 1006206 70.33 70.330 Nadars included in
SIUC

05/05/1999ARCHANA S D

10 1006459 70.33 70.330 Nadars included in
SIUC

12/02/2000ASHNA S S

Scheduled Caste Converts to Christianity

1 1014466 65.33 65.330 SCCC-SAMBAVAR05/07/1997JISSMON P JOHN

2 1011089 64.33 64.330 SCCC-CHERAMAR16/02/2000ALEENA REJI

3 1015274 63.33 63.330 SCCC-PALLAN07/02/2001NITHEESH P ARUN

4 1017312 63.00 63.000 SCCC-CHERAMAR20/07/1998ANSON JOSEPH

5 1006839 55.00 55.000 SCCC-CHERAMAR16/09/1991SUJIN S

6 1005764 52.33 52.330 SCCC-CHERAMAR06/07/1997NITHIN R S

7 1013863 50.33 50.330 SCCC-SAMBAVA05/02/1998FLORA PHILIP

8 1010879 50.33 50.330 SCCC-CHERAMAR04/11/1998ALEESHIA PAUL

9 1003548 49.00 49.000 SCCC-CHERAMAR22/05/1997ANNA MARY JOHNSON

10 1011179 45.33 45.330 SCCC-BHARATHAR09/10/1995ALPHONSA ANTONY

Dheevara

1 1009182 72.67 72.670 D-DHEEVARA04/09/1995VIDHYANATH K V

2 1019906 72.67 72.670 D-ARAYAN06/07/2000DIYA PRADEEP M

3 1018947 72.00 72.000 D-DHEEVARA04/02/1995SEETHAL I V

4 1018827 71.67 71.670 D-ARAYAN10/06/1996DEEPTHY THAMBI K
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5 1012202 71.67 71.670 D-DHEEVARA09/04/1997ANJALI A P

6 1011897 71.33 71.330 D-ARAYAN02/11/1996SREELEKSHMI O

7 1012413 71.33 71.330 D-DHEEVARA11/09/1997SURYALEKSHMI S

8 1025683 70.67 70.670 D-MUKKUVAN02/10/1993MAHITHA T

9 1026618 70.67 70.670 D-MUKAYA07/03/1998ATHIRA M K

10 1012854 70.33 70.330 D-DHEEVARA07/08/1998SREELAKSHMI P A

Hindu Nadar

1 1006102 71.33 71.330 HINDU NADARS23/04/1999AISWARYA A S

2 1006591 70.33 70.330 HINDU NADARS22/05/2001SNEHA A P

3 1005518 70.00 70.000 HINDU NADARS10/06/1992ANEESH R L

4 1004263 70.00 70.000 HINDU NADARS01/08/1996ANJITHA M S

5 1003247 70.00 70.000 HINDU NADARS04/12/1998ANJANA C P

6 1006126 70.00 70.000 HINDU NADARS23/11/1999JINDHU J S

7 1006694 67.67 67.670 HINDU NADARS02/11/1998GOKUL S S

8 1003712 67.33 67.330 HINDU NADARS10/05/1996DEEPTHY D S

9 1006753 67.00 67.000 HINDU NADARS20/02/1998RAHUL L

10 1013574 66.00 66.000 HINDU NADARS02/05/1995NIDHIN S MOHAN

Economically Weaker Section

1 1023493 72.67 72.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

12/09/1998SWATHI U

2 1011128 72.67 72.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

21/01/1999ARCHA V KURUP

3 1020074 72.67 72.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

04/05/1999VISHNU N D

4 1028709 72.33 72.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

10/03/1994NIMISHA M V

5 1026545 72.33 72.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

11/03/2002ADITHYA N K

6 1003644 72.00 72.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

31/05/1995ALEESHA AUGUSTINE

7 1015385 72.00 72.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

24/05/1996SANJANA N

8 1023008 72.00 72.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

04/06/1997ARATHI K U

9 1018369 71.67 71.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

07/02/1997ANJANA CHACKO V

10 1003134 71.67 71.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

20/11/1999REVATHY S VIJAYAN

11 1003252 71.67 71.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

04/04/2002ANAGHA T S

12 1028134 71.00 71.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

27/05/1989RENJITH K
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13 1016591 71.00 71.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

16/10/1992MEENU OUSEPH

14 1025722 71.00 71.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

22/12/1995ATHIRA K M

15 1010190 71.00 71.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

31/08/1998JITHU MONACHAN

16 1005340 71.00 71.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

10/02/1999SABARINATH S J

17 1004257 71.00 71.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

08/06/1999ANJIMA SANAL R

18 1030030 70.67 70.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

11/02/1995MANAS C O

19 1025901 70.33 70.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

09/04/1993NITHYA K

20 1004427 70.33 70.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

19/05/1997NAYANARAJ R P

21 1009540 70.00 70.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

17/02/1993REMYA S

22 1013299 70.00 70.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

27/05/1995ANANTHU R

23 1022988 69.67 69.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

26/06/1996VEENA VISWANATHAN

24 1007583 69.67 69.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

22/12/2000VYSHAKH S ANIL

25 1019676 69.33 69.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

13/04/1992SARANYA S NAIR

26 1004852 69.33 69.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

05/12/1996ATHIRA S

27 1011468 69.33 69.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

21/08/1997AMRITHA A

28 1013765 69.00 69.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

09/02/1993ASHNA GEORGE

29 1004935 69.00 69.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

22/01/1998VAISAKHI A

30 1023751 68.67 68.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

01/06/2002SWETHA JYOTHIPRAKASH P

31 1008998 68.33 68.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

22/03/1995GOPIKA KRISHNAN

32 1029236 68.33 68.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

22/04/1998KAVYA HARIDAS

33 1024389 68.00 68.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

26/01/2000SREEKANTH K

34 1018493 67.67 67.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

18/05/1989ANU ANTONY

35 1017300 67.67 67.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

13/05/1997RESHMA RAJ

36 1014310 67.67 67.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

01/04/1999AMRUTHA M

37 1023614 67.67 67.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

03/01/2000UTHARA P

38 1011051 67.33 67.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

15/03/1993SRUTHI UNNITHAN

39 1030046 67.00 67.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

17/11/1996ROHITH U

40 1003368 67.00 67.000 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

17/05/2000MEERA MURALI

41 1005641 66.67 66.670 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

11/12/1994ROHITH R

42 1009717 66.33 66.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

29/04/1996SREELEKSHMI U M
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43 1020906 66.33 66.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

04/12/2000JOYEL JOHN

44 1026131 65.33 65.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

30/12/1994SREEPRIYA E P

45 1023082 65.33 65.330 FORWARD SUB
CASTE (EWS)

24/05/1996GREESHMA A P

List of Differently Abled Candidates for 3% Reservation

Low Vision

1 1020979 43.00 43.000 06/12/1995 DA-LVROHINI P

2 1007910 36.67 36.670 25/06/1995 DA-LVSARATHNATH R

3 1023136 34.67 34.670 07/06/1989 DA-LVSHIBILA K

4 1023135 31.33 31.330 13/05/1999 DA-LVFARHANA K V

5 1017243 28.33 28.330 01/03/1996 DA-LVMARIA JOSE

6 1022077 27.33 27.330 20/05/1992 DA-LVNABEENA S

Hearing Impairment

1 1022083 36.33 36.330 16/03/1993 DA-HISUMANA K K

2 1003207 36.00 36.000 23/04/2000 DA-HICHAITHANYA SANTHOSH

3 1003205 33.33 33.330 05/06/2000 DA-HIAMITHA R

4 1014407 25.33 25.330 22/08/1991 DA-HIJINU JOHN

5 1015542 23.67 23.670 10/03/1996 DA-HIVYSHAKH K K

6 1026247 23.67 23.670 05/04/2001 DA-HIMIDHUN JOSEPH

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

1 1022080 70.00 70.000 11/02/2001 DA-LD/CPSRIHARI S

2 1014410 64.67 64.670 03/04/1995 DA-LD/CPSHAHINA T S

3 1030302 59.67 59.670 01/12/1999 DA-LD/CPMANISHA MUKUNDAN

4 1018277 51.67 51.670 23/12/1992 DA-LD/CPVISHNU GHOSH T A

5 1007612 49.67 49.670 08/06/1999 DA-LD/CPMARY NETTO S

6 1020719 48.00 48.000 11/07/1999 DA-LD/CPVISMAYA K B
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NOTE (1) :- The Ranked List will be in force till the publication of a new Ranked List after the expiry of a minimum
period of one year or till the expiry of three years which ever is earlier. Candidates from the Ranked List will be
advised for appointment in accordance with the rules and orders regarding reservation and rotation as amended from
time to time, if applicable, against vacancies reported to the Commission during the pendancy of the Ranked List. As
the advice for appointment depends on the occurrence of vacancies there is no guarantee that all the candidates
included in the Ranked List will secure appointment. The candidates remaining in the Ranked List at the time of
cancellation will have no claim at all for appointment on the basis of the inclusion of their names in the Ranked List.

NOTE (2) :- According to the existing procedure, revaluation of Answer Script is not allowed. But Answer Scripts will
be rechecked if the candidates apply through their One Time Registration profile from the commission's official
Website www.keralapsc.gov.in by remitting the prescribed fee of Rs. 85/- (Rupees Eighty five Only).The fee can be
remitted by e-payment through the portal. Applications submitted in any other manner will not be considered. A period
of 15 (fifteen) days time to apply for rechecking of Answer Scripts will be allowed to candidates with effect from the
Date on which the Ranked list is uploaded in the website of the commission (ie,on or before 26.12.2025). The
candidates can avail only one chance after the Approval of Ranked List. Rechecking of invalidated answer scripts due
to any defects will not be considered. Application for rechecking received after the stipulated time will not be
entertained and Fee once remitted will not be refunded . Applications submitted through email/by post/in person will
not be considered.

NOTE (3) :-Candidates who wish to obtain a photocopy of their OMR Answer Sheets (Part A & Part B) relating to this
selection shall submit online application through their One Time Registration Profile from the official website of the
commission www. keralapsc. gov.in by remitting the prescribed fee of Rs. 335/- (Rupees Three Hundred and thirty
five only) via e- payment mode available in the portal. A period of 15 (fifteen) days time to apply for photocopy of
OMR sheets will be allowed to candidates with effect from the date on which the Ranked list is uploaded in the
website of the commission (i.e.on or before 26.12.2025 ) . A copy of an answer sheet will be issued only once to a
candidate. Copies of OMR answer sheets invalidated due to any defect will not be issued. Please note that in the case
of Ranked Lists of those posts for which common examinations were conducted, the copy of OMR Answer sheets will
be provided only after the publication of all the Ranked Lists of those posts for which the candidate has participated.
Candidates are prohibited from applying for copy of an answer sheet which is not their own, and legal proceedings will
be initiated against those who do so. Applications received after the prescribed date will not be entertained.
Applications submitted through email/by post/in person will not be considered.

NOTE (4) :- The entries put in column (5) are based on the Communities specified by the candidate in their
Application forms and proved by them with necessary documents. The candidate whose Communities have not been
correctly noted in the Ranked List as proved by them in their application should intimate the fact to T he Regional
Officer, Regional Office , Kerala Public Service Commission, Eranakulam -682016  within one month from the
Date of publication of the Ranked List to get the benefit of Reservation to which they are entitled to. In the absence of
timely information regarding discrepancies if any, the candidate will be advised as incorporated in the Ranked List.

Ranked List

Number of Candidates in the Main List : 616

Number of Candidates in the Supplementary List : 594

Number of Candidates in the list of Differently Abled categories : 18

Total number of Candidates in the Ranked List 1228
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NOTE (5) :-Candidates who wish to relinquish their claim for advice from the Ranked list shall submit an application in
the format prescribed by the Commission to The Regional Officer,Regional Office, Kerala Public Service
Commission, Eranakulam -682016. The format is available in the official website of the Commission. Those who do
not submit the relinquishment application in the format prescribed by the commission will not be honoured under any
circumstances. The request for relinquishment in the prescribed format should be duly attested by a Gazetted Officer
of State/ Central Government with Signature, Name, Designation and Office Seal along with notarized affidavit and a
self attested copy of an ID proof bearing photograph as enlisted in the general conditions. The request for
relinquishment along with the notarized affidavit and a self attested copy of an ID proof received within 15 days from
the date of publication of Ranked List in the official website of the Commission will be honoured against the
requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission up to the finalization of the Ranked List. After the
publication of the Ranked List, the request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is received on or
before the date of receipt of requisition, based on which he/she is to be advised.

Note (6) :-Since a common OMR test with common candidates was conducted for this post, the marks awarded to the
candidates included in this Ranked List and marks of OMR test relating to all candidates appeared for the test will be
published only after the publication of entire Ranked Lists(including NCA Notifications, if any) which will be finalized on
the basis of the common test. The result of rechecking of OMR answer scripts will be intimated in due course. But
photocopy of OMR answer script will be issued only after the publication of the Ranked lists for all the posts finalized
on the basis of the common test .

NOTE (7) :- The A part and B part of OMR scripts will be destroyed after the finalisation of all Ranked list included the
common test held on 27.06.2025.

E - Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/AI - Latin
Catholics/Anglo Indian, OBC - Other Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N -Nadars included in SIUC, SCCC -
Scheduled Caste Converts to Christianity, D - Dheevara, H Nadar - Hindu Nadar.

( By Order of the Commission )

ANVAR SADATH Y
REGIONAL OFFICER

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Regional Office, KOLLAM

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission
Regional Office, KOLLAM

(Approved for Issue),

Section Officer


